
Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 1

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R1 15.98

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe2 16.32

CSDC-MR  8Maresca, Carly G3 17.69

CSDC-MR  8Fantry, Olivia L4 18.36

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B5 18.45

WISC-MR  8Zanussi, Natalia I*6 19.51

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina*6 19.51

TVSC-MR  8Giangrasso, Emmie A8 19.53

EHY-MR  8Sullivan, Lily9 20.31

HYB-MR  8Richheimer, Brooke10 20.86

CSDC-MR  7Cruickshank, Grace V11 20.87

EHY-MR  8Theriault, Margot12 21.40

HYB-MR  8Hall, Abigail13 22.01

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K14 24.11

EHY-MR  8Smith, Kathryn15 25.16

EHY-MR  6Dunham, Maggie16 25.43

WISC-MR  7Maloney, Brea M17 25.65

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D18 26.19

TVSC-MR  8Farrell, Evelyn J19 27.12

CSDC-MR  8Guszack, Amelia V20 27.32

CSDC-MR  8Orlandi, Lea F21 27.76

HYB-MR  8Musraca, Kira22 30.34

WISC-MR  6Rooney, Adeline G23 32.09

WISC-MR  7Salatti, Lily M24 32.54

WISC-MR  8Spataro, Gianna S25 32.82

WISC-MR  8Peragine, Maria G26 33.48

TVSC-MR  7Schmidt, Summer R27 37.89

WISC-MR  6Cannetti, Charlotte P28 44.75

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 31.81

TVSC-MR  8Miller, Freya G2 38.33

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E*3 40.04

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M*3 40.04

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera5 41.43

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L6 41.48

WISC-MR  8Zanussi, Natalia I7 42.32

TVSC-MR  8Groth, Madeleine S8 42.40

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J9 42.76

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa10 44.16

SSC-MR  7Bruni, Gabriella E11 44.48

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L12 47.76

HYB-MR  8Hall, Abigail13 49.11

EHY-MR  8Sullivan, Lily14 50.89

EHY-MR  8Smith, Kathryn15 51.70

TVSC-MR  8Gogokhia, Sophie A16 52.38

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M17 53.20

TVSC-MR  8Donohue, Ellie S18 54.48

WISC-MR  7Maloney, Brea M19 54.71

TVSC-MR  7Russell, Madison A20 55.68

EHY-MR  6Dunham, Maggie21 57.12

TVSC-MR  6Li, Maxine J22 57.92

TVSC-MR  7Mallo, Paige A23 1:01.97

WISC-MR  7Salatti, Lily M24 1:16.53

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe1 1:21.37

39.40 1:21.37

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera2 1:29.30

41.74 1:29.30

EHY-MR  8Martin, Juliet3 1:34.53

44.81 1:34.53

QNS-MR  8Wang, Arabella4 1:35.53

44.80 1:35.53

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J5 1:41.88

45.94 1:41.88

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa6 1:47.88

48.75 1:47.88

TVSC-MR  8Zhou, Olivia7 1:49.60

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M8 1:55.97

53.00 1:55.97

TVSC-MR  8Donohue, Ellie S9 2:04.58

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D10 2:17.31

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 2:40.23

35.45 1:18.17 2:40.23

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R2 3:04.48

37.32 1:24.44 2:14.96 3:04.48

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M3 3:30.07

49.14 1:42.92 2:37.18 3:30.07

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  8Huwer, Hannah A1 20.50

TVSC-MR  8Miller, Freya G2 20.90

WISC-MR  8Zanussi, Natalia I3 21.11

TVSC-MR  8Giangrasso, Emmie A4 21.39

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B5 21.84

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina6 23.34

EHY-MR  8Theriault, Margot7 24.45

SSC-MR  7Bruni, Gabriella E8 24.49

CSDC-MR  7Cruickshank, Grace V9 24.55

TVSC-MR  7Russell, Madison A10 25.03

TVSC-MR  8Gogokhia, Sophie A11 25.99

HYB-MR  8Richheimer, Brooke12 26.08

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L13 26.22

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K14 26.55

CSDC-MR  8Guszack, Amelia V*15 27.12

HYB-MR  8Musraca, Kira*15 27.12

WISC-MR  7Maloney, Brea M17 27.45

TVSC-MR  8Farrell, Evelyn J18 28.98

CSDC-MR  8Orlandi, Lea F19 29.43

EHY-MR  8Smith, Kathryn20 29.73

TVSC-MR  7Mallo, Paige A21 30.15

WISC-MR  8Spataro, Gianna S22 30.77

WISC-MR  8Peragine, Maria G23 30.80
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WISC-MR  6Rooney, Adeline G24 30.86

EHY-MR  6Dunham, Maggie25 31.17

WISC-MR  7Salatti, Lily M26 34.07

TVSC-MR  7Schmidt, Summer R27 40.39

WISC-MR  6Cannetti, Charlotte P--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R1 39.91

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E2 41.04

QNS-MR  8Wang, Arabella3 42.68

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe4 45.42

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera5 47.69

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B6 48.40

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J7 48.58

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L8 49.19

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M9 50.26

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina10 51.25

CSDC-MR  8Fantry, Olivia L11 51.33

CSDC-MR  8Maresca, Carly G12 52.17

EHY-MR  8Martin, Juliet13 55.20

HYB-MR  8Feledy, Savanna L14 55.44

EHY-MR  8Lamb, Devyn15 57.20

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L16 58.87

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M17 1:01.55

TVSC-MR  8Zhou, Olivia18 1:02.57

WISC-MR  7Salatti, Lily M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 19.34

TVSC-MR  8Huwer, Hannah A2 22.45

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R3 22.99

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L4 24.14

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E5 24.55

HYB-MR  8Feledy, Savanna L6 24.73

TVSC-MR  7Mallo, Paige A7 32.99

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D8 33.03

HYB-MR  8Musraca, Kira9 34.42

TVSC-MR  6Li, Maxine J10 38.68

CSDC-MR  8Guszack, Amelia V11 40.12

TVSC-MR  7Schmidt, Summer R12 49.61

WISC-MR  8Peragine, Maria G--- DQ

Arms past hipline

WISC-MR  8Spataro, Gianna S--- DQ

Scissors kick

WISC-MR  6Cannetti, Charlotte P--- DQ

Scissors kick

EHY-MR  8Sullivan, Lily--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  8Gogokhia, Sophie A--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 42.87

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R2 47.50

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M3 52.40

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E4 52.48

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L5 52.91

HYB-MR  8Feledy, Savanna L6 53.11

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina7 59.91

EHY-MR  8Lamb, Devyn8 1:02.98

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L9 1:07.46

TVSC-MR  8Zhou, Olivia10 1:11.64

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa--- DQ

Arms past hipline

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M--- DQ

Scissors kick

TVSC-MR  8Donohue, Ellie S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K--- DQ

Arms past hipline

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe--- DQ

Scissors kick

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR  8Eng, Emma R1 17.89

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera2 19.26

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E3 19.86

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina4 20.08

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B5 21.16

TVSC-MR  8Giangrasso, Emmie A6 21.92

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J7 23.42

SSC-MR  7Bruni, Gabriella E8 24.06

CSDC-MR  8Maresca, Carly G9 24.25

SSC-MR  7Wilson, Teagan K10 24.26

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M11 24.56

CSDC-MR  8Fantry, Olivia L12 25.42

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe13 26.17

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa14 26.32

TVSC-MR  7Russell, Madison A15 27.36

HYB-MR  8Feledy, Savanna L16 27.41

HYB-MR  8Richheimer, Brooke17 27.54

HYB-MR  8Hall, Abigail18 28.39

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D19 32.38

TVSC-MR  8Donohue, Ellie S20 33.79

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M21 38.13

WISC-MR  6Rooney, Adeline G22 39.17

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 35.65
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera2 43.23

QNS-MR  8Wang, Arabella3 46.13

TVSC-MR  8Rios, Jayda E4 47.20

EHY-MR  8Martin, Juliet5 48.99

WISC-MR  8Pabon, Valentina6 50.31

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B7 50.79

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J8 52.16

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L9 55.67

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L10 58.21

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa11 1:01.75

TVSC-MR  7Genao, Layla D--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  8Medina-Lashko, Frederique L1 1:23.27

36.47 1:23.27

TVSC-MR  7Torna, Vera2 1:40.08

45.84 1:40.08

TVSC-MR  8Miller, Freya G3 1:40.93

45.82 1:40.93

TVSC-MR  8Huwer, Hannah A4 1:43.40

48.32 1:43.40

TVSC-MR  8Moriarty, Harper J5 1:44.02

TVSC-MR  8Diaz, Grace L6 1:45.60

51.97 1:45.60

EHY-MR  8Flaherty, Marlowe7 1:48.64

55.69 1:48.64

TVSC-MR  8Groth, Madeleine S8 1:48.67

WISC-MR  8Cardinale, Kelsea B9 1:49.14

50.42 1:49.14

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M10 1:49.54

54.35 1:49.54

TVSC-MR  7Chen, Melissa11 1:57.37

EHY-MR  8Theriault, Margot12 2:05.44

TVSC-MR  8Gibbons, Ella L13 2:05.96

TVSC-MR  8Donohue, Ellie S14 2:18.51

1:08.84 2:18.51

TS-MR  8Widmer, Olivia M15 2:28.88

1:08.19 2:28.88

TVSC-MR  6Li, Maxine J16 2:29.75

1:07.70 2:29.75

HYB-MR  8Feledy, Savanna L--- DQ

Arms past hipline - breast

 
Girls 8 & Under 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  8Bonsignore, Angelina M1 7:49.61

54.65 2:00.87 2:59.55 3:56.09

4:57.85 6:01.71 6:54.60 7:49.61

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 1:16.19

1) Bonsignore, Angelina M 8 2) Torna, Vera 7

3) Miller, Freya G 8 4) Rios, Jayda E 8

38.30 1:16.19

AWISC-MR2 1:22.18

1) Pabon, Valentina 8 2) Maloney, Brea M 7

3) Peragine, Maria G 8 4) Zanussi, Natalia I 8

49.67 1:22.18

BTVSC-MR3 1:23.54

1) Huwer, Hannah A 8 2) Giangrasso, Emmie A 8

3) Diaz, Grace L 8 4) Gibbons, Ella L 8

38.16 1:23.54

AEHY-MR4 1:28.98

1) Theriault, Margot 8 2) Sullivan, Lily 8

3) Dunham, Maggie 6 4) Flaherty, Marlowe 8

50.31 1:28.98

CTVSC-MR5 1:31.66

1) Groth, Madeleine S 8 2) Moriarty, Harper J 8

3) Genao, Layla D 7 4) Gogokhia, Sophie A 8

41.01 1:31.66

DTVSC-MR6 1:49.81

1) Chen, Melissa 7 2) Mallo, Paige A 7

3) Russell, Madison A 7 4) Li, Maxine J 6

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 1:24.90

1) Rios, Jayda E 8 2) Bonsignore, Angelina M 8

3) Torna, Vera 7 4) Diaz, Grace L 8

45.37 1:24.90

AEHY-MR2 1:25.04

45.27 1:25.04

BTVSC-MR3 1:40.67

1) Moriarty, Harper J 8 2) Chen, Melissa 7

3) Gibbons, Ella L 8 4) Donohue, Ellie S 8

52.10 1:40.67

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Dassen, Arwen M1 27.95

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie2 30.19

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella3 30.31

LIAC-MR 10Roa, Katalina4 31.06

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F5 31.31

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G6 31.47

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S7 31.59

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe8 31.69

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily9 31.72

EHY-MR 10Flaherty, Quinn10 32.79

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel11 32.94

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R12 33.02

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle13 33.11

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin14 33.44

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K15 33.80

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M16 33.82

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J17 33.85
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M18 34.33

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A19 34.64

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail20 34.65

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C21 34.75

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R22 34.98

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M23 35.24

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C24 35.45

EHY-MR  9Pitches, Violet25 35.63

HYB-MR 10Waters, Evelyn26 36.71

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S27 36.90

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S28 37.24

TVSC-MR  9Patatinis, Valentina29 37.39

TVSC-MR 10Xie, Yuhan30 37.69

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D31 37.80

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S32 37.91

TVSC-MR  9Mikula, Victoria N33 38.07

WISC-MR  9Hoffman, Savannah R34 38.74

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo35 38.88

CSDC-MR 10Ruppert, Emmy A36 39.10

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M37 39.63

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E38 39.78

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S39 39.96

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E40 40.03

CSDC-MR 10Barbely, Taylor L41 40.26

HYB-MR  9Sak, Brynn42 40.80

HYB-MR  9Sperzel, Genevieve43 40.94

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J44 41.07

TS-MR 10Collado, Mila Z45 41.21

HYB-MR 10Richheimer, Isla46 41.27

HYB-MR  9Barracca, Lily47 41.29

QNS-MR  9Koehler, Vivienne G48 41.66

HYB-MR  9Conroy, Fiona49 42.06

EHY-MR  9Munoz-Reyes, Elaine50 42.13

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M51 42.17

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T52 42.45

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E53 42.68

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G54 42.94

HYB-MR  9Lin, Ella55 42.97

HYB-MR 10Leeds, Sophie56 43.79

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R57 43.94

QNS-MR  9Deng, Marielle Z58 45.62

TVSC-MR  9Merris, Hudson59 46.67

HYB-MR  9Baldassarri, Madison60 46.90

TVSC-MR  9Stern, Ellie61 47.42

EHY-MR  9Schreck, Lucia62 47.57

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R63 47.63

TVSC-MR 10Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja64 47.68

QNS-MR  9Drum, Isla K65 47.96

TVSC-MR  9Ozel, Masal M66 47.98

TS-MR  9Nissen, Ellie E67 48.11

CSDC-MR 10Ruppert, Addy E68 48.80

TVSC-MR 10Leavey, Grace69 50.18

SSC-MR  9Murphy, Hannah M70 51.48

TVSC-MR  9Surendra, Allegra71 52.86

TVSC-MR  9Aneiros, Sophia I72 59.84

TVSC-MR  9Varshney, Arya K73 1:02.56

WISC-MR  9Zanella, Charlotte J74 1:10.12

TS-MR  9Bernadotte, Cara L75 1:12.67

HYB-MR  9Russotto, Madison--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Dassen, Arwen M1 1:01.87

29.82 1:01.87

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S2 1:07.27

32.07 1:07.27

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie3 1:07.43

32.92 1:07.43

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella4 1:07.51

32.48 1:07.51

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F5 1:08.39

32.79 1:08.39

LIAC-MR 10Low, Seraphina W6 1:09.50

32.90 1:09.50

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe7 1:09.88

33.72 1:09.88

LIAC-MR 10Zhu, Alyson Y8 1:10.15

32.91 1:10.15

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily9 1:11.40

33.80 1:11.40

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian10 1:11.82

34.30 1:11.82

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin11 1:12.48

34.52 1:12.48

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G12 1:12.81

33.77 1:12.81

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A13 1:13.94

EHY-MR 10Flaherty, Quinn14 1:14.02

35.48 1:14.02

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y15 1:14.33

35.57 1:14.33

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle16 1:14.44

35.65 1:14.44

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R17 1:14.51

34.92 1:14.51

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Isabella18 1:15.16

34.96 1:15.16

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M19 1:16.09

36.73 1:16.09

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K20 1:16.51

36.88 1:16.51

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail21 1:17.04

37.18 1:17.04

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy22 1:17.38

37.36 1:17.38

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel23 1:17.59

35.57 1:17.59

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C24 1:17.68

38.53 1:17.68

HYB-MR  9Gilroy, Francine25 1:18.26
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Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M26 1:18.45

37.11 1:18.45

EHY-MR 10Ball, Brielle27 1:19.80

36.33 1:19.80

HYB-MR 10Simonds, Brooke28 1:20.60

35.86 1:20.60

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M29 1:20.78

38.55 1:20.78

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S30 1:21.55

39.09 1:21.55

EHY-MR  9Pitches, Violet31 1:22.53

37.61 1:22.53

HYB-MR  9Wathey, Reese32 1:23.75

38.23 1:23.75

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R33 1:24.08

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S34 1:24.37

39.89 1:24.37

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D35 1:25.76

39.68 1:25.76

HYB-MR  9Williams, Jocelyn36 1:27.12

40.75 1:27.12

WISC-MR  9Hoffman, Savannah R37 1:27.61

39.28 1:27.61

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M*38 1:28.11

42.30 1:28.11

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo*38 1:28.11

42.19 1:28.11

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S40 1:28.79

40.61 1:28.79

TVSC-MR  9Patatinis, Valentina41 1:29.76

40.40 1:29.76

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E42 1:29.96

41.30 1:29.96

TVSC-MR 10Xie, Yuhan43 1:31.35

TVSC-MR  9Keillor, Lucy44 1:31.64

41.87 1:31.64

TVSC-MR 10Zou, Esther45 1:32.08

40.59 1:32.08

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J46 1:32.70

43.92 1:32.70

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R47 1:33.64

43.45 1:33.64

HYB-MR 10Bemiss, Jillian48 1:34.34

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E49 1:34.68

43.46 1:34.68

TS-MR 10Collado, Mila Z50 1:37.67

46.05 1:37.67

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G51 1:39.74

48.11 1:39.74

HYB-MR 10Lehn, Aria52 1:40.28

46.83 1:40.28

TVSC-MR  9Ozel, Masal M53 1:41.77

48.02 1:41.77

EHY-MR  9Schreck, Lucia54 1:42.51

EHY-MR  9Munoz-Reyes, Elaine55 1:42.81

TS-MR  9Nissen, Ellie E56 1:43.67

HYB-MR 10Leeds, Sophie57 1:44.58

48.75 1:44.58

HYB-MR  9Sharkey, Avery58 1:45.11

48.82 1:45.11

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R59 1:47.08

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E60 1:47.21

49.92 1:47.21

TVSC-MR  9Swain, Camille E61 1:48.91

50.99 1:48.91

SSC-MR  9Celik, Ayla62 1:51.02

52.19 1:51.02

TVSC-MR  9Stern, Ellie63 1:55.57

55.30 1:55.57

TVSC-MR 10Leavey, Grace64 1:55.61

TS-MR  9Bernadotte, Cara L65 2:38.66

1:11.30 2:38.66

EHY-MR  9Wellington, Addie--- DQ

No touch on turn

48.76 DQ

WISC-MR  9McKelvey, Paige E--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Dassen, Arwen M1 2:13.92

30.69 1:05.16 1:40.34 2:13.92

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe2 2:26.08

34.11 1:11.92 1:51.74 2:26.08

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S3 2:26.53

32.55 1:09.58 1:48.80 2:26.53

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie4 2:31.81

34.45 1:13.54 1:53.55 2:31.81

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F5 2:31.84

33.82 1:12.73 1:53.41 2:31.84

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella6 2:34.04

33.97 1:13.03 1:53.58 2:34.04

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian7 2:35.81

35.41 1:15.89 1:57.54 2:35.81

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily8 2:36.57

35.68 1:14.40 1:56.52 2:36.57

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A9 2:40.33

37.61 1:20.08 2:02.70 2:40.33

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M10 2:40.83

36.70 1:18.78 2:00.68 2:40.83

LIAC-MR 10Zhu, Alyson Y11 2:42.08

37.60 1:20.86 2:05.00 2:42.08

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin12 2:42.25

38.64 1:21.83 2:06.13 2:42.25

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M13 2:42.40

37.91 1:20.34 2:03.54 2:42.40

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C14 2:42.94

38.55 1:21.40 2:04.20 2:42.94

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J15 2:51.05

39.42 1:23.42 2:08.64 2:51.05

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K16 2:51.80

39.51 1:25.00 2:10.08 2:51.80
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail17 2:52.43

40.18 1:25.24 2:10.44 2:52.43

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Isabella18 2:53.17

37.75 1:22.65 2:10.04 2:53.17

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R19 2:56.44

39.42 1:23.43 2:10.74 2:56.44

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S20 2:58.55

40.36 1:27.25 2:15.47 2:58.55

HYB-MR  9Williams, Jocelyn21 3:08.43

41.31 1:29.60 2:19.51 3:08.43

WISC-MR  9Hoffman, Savannah R22 3:12.00

41.79 1:32.51 2:23.65 3:12.00

TVSC-MR  9Mikula, Victoria N23 3:13.48

44.01 1:33.94 2:25.67 3:13.48

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D24 3:14.20

42.13 1:33.50 2:26.41 3:14.20

TVSC-MR  9Keillor, Lucy25 3:16.65

43.43 1:35.35 2:27.65 3:16.65

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E26 3:18.07

42.68 1:34.11 2:28.05 3:18.07

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M27 3:18.74

43.45 1:35.13 2:28.84 3:18.74

TVSC-MR  9Tyler, Rebecca S28 3:29.63

43.25 1:38.22 2:34.99 3:29.63

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T29 3:34.23

47.64 1:45.23 2:41.47 3:34.23

TVSC-MR 10Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja30 3:36.96

48.02 1:44.56 2:42.23 3:36.96

EHY-MR 10Ball, Brielle--- DQ

False start

37.45 1:21.23 2:08.65 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella1 34.24

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S2 36.45

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian3 37.22

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G4 38.04

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel5 38.84

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle6 39.19

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Isabella7 39.20

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C8 39.23

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C9 39.28

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K10 39.40

LIAC-MR 10Low, Seraphina W11 40.28

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y12 40.37

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A*13 41.11

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail*13 41.11

HYB-MR 10Simonds, Brooke15 41.16

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S16 41.30

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D17 42.05

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R18 42.22

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J19 43.34

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M20 43.36

HYB-MR  9Gilroy, Francine21 43.92

TVSC-MR  9Mikula, Victoria N22 44.07

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M23 44.55

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo24 45.01

EHY-MR  9Pitches, Violet25 45.07

TVSC-MR 10Xie, Yuhan26 46.01

CSDC-MR 10Barbely, Taylor L27 46.32

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M28 46.49

WISC-MR  9Hoffman, Savannah R29 46.80

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G30 46.85

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S31 46.87

HYB-MR  9Williams, Jocelyn32 47.18

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E33 47.43

HYB-MR  9Wathey, Reese34 49.08

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R35 49.20

TS-MR 10Collado, Mila Z36 49.71

EHY-MR  9Munoz-Reyes, Elaine37 51.18

HYB-MR 10Bemiss, Jillian38 51.70

HYB-MR 10Leeds, Sophie39 51.92

HYB-MR  9Conroy, Fiona40 51.98

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S41 52.05

EHY-MR  9Wellington, Addie42 53.50

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E43 54.07

TVSC-MR  9Surendra, Allegra44 54.87

TS-MR  9Nissen, Ellie E45 54.93

TVSC-MR 10Leavey, Grace46 55.63

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R47 56.74

TVSC-MR 10Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja48 56.89

TVSC-MR  9Ozel, Masal M49 57.24

HYB-MR 10Lehn, Aria50 57.32

CSDC-MR  9Kelly, Molly C*51 57.43

SSC-MR  9Celik, Ayla*51 57.43

HYB-MR  9Sharkey, Avery53 1:00.40

TVSC-MR  9Varshney, Arya K54 1:08.76

WISC-MR  9McKelvey, Paige E55 1:13.80

TS-MR  9Bernadotte, Cara L56 1:39.01

QNS-MR  9Drum, Isla K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TVSC-MR  9Swain, Camille E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

EHY-MR  9Schreck, Lucia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Dassen, Arwen M1 1:12.73

36.03 1:12.73

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie2 1:17.40

38.53 1:17.40

LIAC-MR 10Basnet, Reya3 1:17.78

38.88 1:17.78

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian4 1:19.09

38.83 1:19.09

LIAC-MR 10Wu, Charlotte R5 1:19.41

38.61 1:19.41

LIAC-MR 10Roa, Katalina6 1:21.77

40.81 1:21.77
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C7 1:22.01

39.91 1:22.01

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M8 1:22.36

40.91 1:22.36

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G9 1:25.19

40.80 1:25.19

EHY-MR 10Flaherty, Quinn10 1:25.28

40.71 1:25.28

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M11 1:25.73

41.54 1:25.73

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel12 1:26.65

45.26 1:26.65

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A13 1:27.75

43.87 1:27.75

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R14 1:28.06

43.80 1:28.06

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K15 1:28.44

42.10 1:28.44

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S16 1:28.47

42.83 1:28.47

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail17 1:28.78

43.65 1:28.78

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J18 1:28.95

44.09 1:28.95

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y19 1:30.09

43.13 1:30.09

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M20 1:31.16

44.34 1:31.16

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K21 1:33.30

46.33 1:33.30

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo22 1:34.01

45.39 1:34.01

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J23 1:34.18

44.61 1:34.18

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D24 1:34.19

44.42 1:34.19

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy25 1:34.75

46.36 1:34.75

TVSC-MR 10Zou, Esther26 1:35.60

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M27 1:37.35

CSDC-MR 10Ruppert, Emmy A28 1:39.04

48.03 1:39.04

TVSC-MR  9Mikula, Victoria N29 1:39.16

47.77 1:39.16

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G30 1:39.81

47.69 1:39.81

EHY-MR  9Pitches, Violet31 1:40.30

47.83 1:40.30

HYB-MR  9Barracca, Lily32 1:41.39

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S33 1:41.63

WISC-MR  9Hoffman, Savannah R34 1:41.77

48.88 1:41.77

TVSC-MR  9Xu, Ella X35 1:44.17

48.10 1:44.17

HYB-MR 10Waters, Evelyn36 1:44.27

51.60 1:44.27

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M37 1:44.95

51.83 1:44.95

TVSC-MR  9Tyler, Rebecca S38 1:45.03

51.44 1:45.03

QNS-MR  9Deng, Marielle Z39 1:45.54

51.74 1:45.54

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E40 1:46.69

53.88 1:46.69

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R41 1:46.79

52.92 1:46.79

TVSC-MR 10Xie, Yuhan42 1:48.33

51.45 1:48.33

TS-MR 10Collado, Mila Z43 1:48.46

HYB-MR  9Sperzel, Genevieve44 1:49.19

TVSC-MR  9Keillor, Lucy45 1:49.94

53.65 1:49.94

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S46 1:52.75

53.42 1:52.75

HYB-MR  9Baldassarri, Madison47 1:53.43

57.78 1:53.43

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E48 1:55.00

54.90 1:55.00

HYB-MR 10Richheimer, Isla49 1:55.76

TVSC-MR  9Stern, Ellie50 1:58.00

58.07 1:58.00

TVSC-MR  9Ozel, Masal M51 1:58.67

55.11 1:58.67

HYB-MR 10Leeds, Sophie52 2:00.00

58.03 2:00.00

EHY-MR  9Schreck, Lucia53 2:00.99

EHY-MR  9Munoz-Reyes, Elaine54 2:02.33

53.74 2:02.33

TS-MR  9Nissen, Ellie E55 2:06.96

SSC-MR  9Murphy, Hannah M56 2:07.64

1:02.09 2:07.64

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E57 2:07.91

1:01.73 2:07.91

TVSC-MR  9Merris, Hudson58 2:10.97

CSDC-MR 10Ruppert, Addy E59 2:15.96

1:06.37 2:15.96

TS-MR  9Bernadotte, Cara L60 2:44.13

HYB-MR  9Lin, Ella--- DQ

No touch at turn

51.75 DQ

QNS-MR  9Koehler, Vivienne G--- DQ

No touch at turn

49.63 DQ

TVSC-MR 10Leavey, Grace--- DQ

No touch at turn

TVSC-MR  9Aneiros, Sophia I--- DQ

Multiple strokes

1:15.70 DQ

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R--- DNF

Did not finish
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin1 38.92

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F2 39.02

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie3 40.23

LIAC-MR 10Zhu, Alyson Y4 40.33

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily5 42.72

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y6 43.01

LIAC-MR 10Low, Seraphina W7 43.12

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy8 43.24

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M9 43.78

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A10 44.29

EHY-MR 10Ball, Brielle11 45.60

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K12 46.51

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A13 46.73

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe14 46.89

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K15 47.08

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S16 48.14

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M17 48.38

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C18 48.54

HYB-MR 10Simonds, Brooke19 48.61

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M20 48.94

HYB-MR  9Gilroy, Francine21 49.41

CSDC-MR 10Barbely, Taylor L22 50.71

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M23 51.03

EHY-MR  9Wellington, Addie24 51.23

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R25 51.70

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo26 51.91

HYB-MR  9Wathey, Reese27 52.53

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S28 53.32

EHY-MR  9Pitches, Violet29 53.95

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J30 54.15

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M31 54.25

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E32 54.64

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E33 55.51

TVSC-MR  9Patatinis, Valentina34 55.55

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel35 55.56

TVSC-MR  9Keillor, Lucy36 55.68

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R37 55.84

HYB-MR  9Conroy, Fiona38 56.22

QNS-MR  9Drum, Isla K39 56.67

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S40 56.98

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J41 57.53

TVSC-MR 10Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja42 59.17

HYB-MR 10Leeds, Sophie43 1:04.34

TVSC-MR  9Stern, Ellie44 1:12.65

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R45 1:13.37

TS-MR 10Collado, Mila Z46 1:22.12

TS-MR  9Bernadotte, Cara L47 1:46.81

WISC-MR  9McKelvey, Paige E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

HYB-MR 10Lehn, Aria--- DQ

Scissors kick

HYB-MR  9Sharkey, Avery--- DQ

One hand touch

TS-MR  9Nissen, Ellie E--- DQ

Scissors kick

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G--- DQ

Not towards breast off wall

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E--- DQ

Kick before pull during cycle

TVSC-MR  9Surendra, Allegra--- DQ

Other

HYB-MR 10Bemiss, Jillian--- DQ

One hand touch

EHY-MR  9Schreck, Lucia--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F1 1:23.50

39.39 1:23.50

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella2 1:23.66

41.20 1:23.66

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin3 1:26.15

41.61 1:26.15

LIAC-MR 10Wu, Charlotte R4 1:29.01

44.31 1:29.01

LIAC-MR 10Basnet, Reya5 1:29.44

43.24 1:29.44

LIAC-MR 10Roa, Katalina6 1:31.70

44.75 1:31.70

LIAC-MR 10Balykov, Sophie7 1:32.12

44.95 1:32.12

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y8 1:32.88

45.58 1:32.88

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian9 1:34.24

45.22 1:34.24

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M10 1:34.77

44.87 1:34.77

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy11 1:34.81

45.93 1:34.81

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S12 1:35.02

45.33 1:35.02

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle13 1:35.29

45.87 1:35.29

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily14 1:36.40

45.63 1:36.40

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A15 1:38.57

47.84 1:38.57

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A16 1:39.41

48.47 1:39.41

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C17 1:39.91

48.30 1:39.91

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe18 1:40.46

48.04 1:40.46

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R19 1:41.77

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K20 1:43.47

49.03 1:43.47

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K21 1:43.99

50.10 1:43.99
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSDC-MR 10Ruppert, Emmy A22 1:45.33

50.44 1:45.33

HYB-MR 10Waters, Evelyn23 1:49.13

52.88 1:49.13

CSDC-MR 10Belmonte, Lucia G24 1:49.48

51.08 1:49.48

HYB-MR 10Richheimer, Isla25 1:49.95

50.05 1:49.95

CSDC-MR 10Barbely, Taylor L26 1:50.84

53.47 1:50.84

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M27 1:51.99

51.80 1:51.99

TS-MR 10Marrugo, Luna Marrugo28 1:52.90

54.40 1:52.90

HYB-MR  9Barracca, Lily29 1:53.08

55.07 1:53.08

LIAC-MR  9Alfano, Adriana R30 1:54.16

CSDC-MR 10Carucci, Luciana M31 1:54.25

53.58 1:54.25

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S32 1:54.56

55.92 1:54.56

TVSC-MR  9Mikula, Victoria N33 1:55.25

53.99 1:55.25

TS-MR  9Mangino, Vivi S34 1:56.71

54.32 1:56.71

TS-MR 10Nonnenmacher, Emma R35 1:58.90

57.39 1:58.90

HYB-MR  9Sak, Brynn36 1:58.95

56.29 1:58.95

TVSC-MR  9Tyler, Rebecca S37 1:59.89

57.12 1:59.89

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S38 2:01.57

58.84 2:01.57

TVSC-MR 10Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja39 2:01.74

58.59 2:01.74

TVSC-MR  9Patatinis, Valentina40 2:02.38

58.09 2:02.38

SSC-MR  9Harris, Maeve E41 2:04.28

58.71 2:04.28

EHY-MR 10Schreck, Amelia M42 2:04.33

1:00.94 2:04.33

TS-MR  9Ma, Riley E43 2:04.88

59.06 2:04.88

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G44 2:05.42

59.58 2:05.42

TVSC-MR 10Zakharova, Anna D45 2:07.09

1:01.45 2:07.09

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T46 2:08.90

1:01.23 2:08.90

HYB-MR  9Sperzel, Genevieve47 2:10.03

1:02.31 2:10.03

HYB-MR  9Baldassarri, Madison48 2:12.77

HYB-MR  9Conroy, Fiona49 2:14.64

59.39 2:14.64

HYB-MR  9Lin, Ella50 2:18.43

1:04.26 2:18.43

HYB-MR  9Russotto, Madison--- DQ

False start

1:01.91 DQ

TS-MR  9Paraszczuk, Lily J--- DQ

Head not up

59.47 DQ

EHY-MR  9Watts, Michelle E--- DQ

Butterfly kick

1:04.64 DQ

TVSC-MR  9Xu, Ella X--- DQ

One hand touch

1:00.06 DQ

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J--- DQ

Kick before pull during cycle

SSC-MR  9Verdisco, Mia R--- DQ

One hand touch

TVSC-MR  9Aneiros, Sophia I--- DQ

Alternating Kick

1:40.50 DQ

QNS-MR  9Deng, Marielle Z--- DQ

Scissors kick

53.95 DQ

QNS-MR  9Koehler, Vivienne G--- DQ

Scissors kick

53.52 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A1 1:24.18

41.95 1:24.18

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M2 1:27.37

38.89 1:27.37

CSDC-MR 10Cruickshank, Angela K3 1:31.03

40.65 1:31.03

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R4 1:31.57

42.25 1:31.57

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S5 1:33.00

44.60 1:33.00

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J6 1:33.51

43.54 1:33.51

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M7 1:34.34

44.47 1:34.34

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle8 1:35.56

41.68 1:35.56

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M9 1:41.84

48.54 1:41.84

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy10 1:43.29

46.15 1:43.29

TVSC-MR 10Zou, Esther11 1:44.53

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C12 1:44.83

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T13 1:53.67

52.22 1:53.67

TVSC-MR  9Backer, Avery G14 2:00.99

54.49 2:00.99
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  9Tyler, Rebecca S15 2:10.20

56.66 2:10.20

TVSC-MR  9Stern, Ellie--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

1:11.40 DQ

SSC-MR 10Blatt, Lily S--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

46.80 DQ

SSC-MR  9Celik, Ayla--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

54.70 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Shih, Isabella1 2:42.56

35.89 1:15.20 2:04.96 2:42.56

LIAC-MR 10Wu, Charlotte R2 2:45.99

37.77 1:19.38 2:05.89 2:45.99

QNS-MR 10Caballes, Javy F3 2:47.49

35.40 1:18.62 2:07.94 2:47.49

LIAC-MR 10Basnet, Reya4 2:47.74

37.01 1:21.09 2:09.64 2:47.74

LIAC-MR 10Young, Chloe5 2:51.67

37.11 1:19.27 2:16.61 2:51.67

LIAC-MR 10Qian, Lillian6 2:52.16

38.82 1:21.20 2:12.23 2:52.16

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin7 2:53.13

40.80 1:26.10 2:15.32 2:53.13

LIAC-MR 10Chow, Kayla S8 2:54.99

38.40 1:22.08 2:17.77 2:54.99

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C9 2:57.92

41.19 1:22.91 2:19.36 2:57.92

LIAC-MR 10Schaefer, Kaitlin M10 2:58.49

40.96 1:24.92 2:17.94 2:58.49

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle11 2:59.90

41.88 1:28.01 2:20.26 2:59.90

LIAC-MR  9Chen, Ryeleigh Y12 3:00.17

40.46 1:29.25 2:19.98 3:00.17

WISC-MR 10Blumenauer, Lily A13 3:01.04

42.11 1:29.77 2:21.06 3:01.04

TVSC-MR 10Michels, Ella M14 3:02.32

41.78 1:27.52 2:22.72 3:02.32

LIAC-MR 10Gonzalez, Julia A15 3:03.24

38.09 1:25.78 2:20.96 3:03.24

LIAC-MR 10Lu, Emily16 3:04.86

40.49 1:27.84 3:04.86

LIAC-MR  9Errity, Chloe C17 3:06.91

45.58 1:30.68 2:27.66 3:06.91

EHY-MR 10Flaherty, Quinn18 3:07.87

44.28 1:31.13 2:27.42 3:07.87

QNS-MR 10Mair, Clara S19 3:09.94

42.94 1:30.53 2:31.27 3:09.94

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K20 3:10.45

43.63 1:33.03 2:28.76 3:10.45

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy21 3:12.68

45.44 1:33.25 2:28.06 3:12.68

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M22 3:15.82

46.22 1:35.05 2:34.43 3:15.82

SSC-MR  9Theret, Alexa Rose R23 3:18.00

45.32 1:37.94 2:36.61 3:18.00

LIAC-MR 10Ryzhikov, Abigail24 3:21.04

46.13 1:35.45 2:39.77 3:21.04

TVSC-MR 10Zou, Esther25 3:24.69

44.60 1:35.24 3:24.69

LIAC-MR  9Lee-Huo, Claire S26 3:25.47

49.26 1:39.71 2:38.50 3:25.47

EHY-MR  9Jimenez, Isabel27 3:28.72

50.78 1:42.43 2:48.84 3:28.72

QNS-MR  9Ip, Ada M28 3:35.79

46.62 1:38.68 2:43.34 3:35.79

TVSC-MR  9Keillor, Lucy29 3:42.26

50.74 1:49.37 2:50.36 3:42.26

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T30 3:51.27

51.60 1:48.76 2:59.26 3:51.27

TVSC-MR  9Merris, Hudson31 4:18.46

1:01.58 2:06.20 3:25.19 4:18.46

TVSC-MR  9Tyler, Rebecca S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

54.64 1:52.23 2:55.60 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Dassen, Arwen M1 5:17.50

34.63 1:13.87 1:54.89 2:36.20

3:21.83 4:08.00 4:43.22 5:17.50

QNS-MR 10Johnston, Caitlin2 6:14.67

45.99 1:41.45 2:28.63 3:15.66

4:02.23 4:50.82 5:32.92 6:14.67

TVSC-MR 10Chu, Jocelyn C3 6:21.13

40.76 1:31.35 2:16.80 3:01.92

3:58.94 4:55.24 5:37.77 6:21.13

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Michelle4 6:39.10

43.34 1:41.20 2:33.32 3:24.36

4:16.97 5:11.43 5:58.30 6:39.10

TVSC-MR 10Cosci, Teresa J5 6:49.94

44.83 1:37.91 2:27.41 3:14.56

4:19.39 5:18.99 6:04.29 6:49.94

TVSC-MR 10Bonsignore, Genni M6 6:54.59

48.88 1:46.51 2:37.41 3:27.05

4:27.39 5:26.67 6:11.30 6:54.59

TVSC-MR 10Mallo, Bree K7 6:56.55

48.17 1:42.92 2:37.76 3:29.46

4:28.76 5:27.93 6:14.59 6:56.55

TVSC-MR 10O'Connor, Darcy8 7:00.50

44.90 1:41.18 2:35.53 3:29.59

4:22.33 5:18.40 6:09.36 7:00.50

TVSC-MR 10Farr, Katherine T9 8:11.93

55.24 2:02.89 3:03.14 4:01.06

5:09.14 6:21.45 7:16.67 8:11.93
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AEHY-MR1 2:23.06

1) Jimenez, Isabel 9 2) Flaherty, Quinn 10

3) O'Shea, Adelynn 10 4) Pitches, Violet 9

33.09 1:06.52 1:47.62 2:23.06

ACSDC-MR2 2:23.32

1) Cruickshank, Angela K 10 2) Carucci, Luciana M 10

3) Ruppert, Emmy A 10 4) Belmonte, Lucia G 10

34.86 1:09.37 1:52.00 2:23.32

CTVSC-MR3 2:36.14

1) Michels, Ella M 10 2) Zakharova, Anna D 10

3) Farr, Katherine T 10 4) Ozel, Masal M 9

33.38 1:16.72 2:36.14

ETVSC-MR4 2:39.48

1) Bonsignore, Genni M 10 2) O'Connor, Darcy 10

3) Tyler, Rebecca S 9 4) Leavey, Grace 10

35.75 1:10.50 1:50.54 2:39.48

BTVSC-MR5 2:41.82

1) Chen, Michelle 10 2) Xie, Yuhan 10

3) Keillor, Lucy 9 4) Stern, Ellie 9

43.24 1:18.91 2:41.82

DTVSC-MR6 2:41.94

1) Cosci, Teresa J 10 2) Mikula, Victoria N 9

3) Zou, Esther 10 4) Merris, Hudson 9

39.90 1:27.65 2:02.76 2:41.94

ATVSC-MR7 2:45.25

1) Dassen, Arwen M 10 2) Patatinis, Valentina 9

3) Surendra, Allegra 9 4) Xu, Ella X 9

27.98 1:13.88 1:52.40 2:45.25

FTVSC-MR8 2:48.47

1) Mallo, Bree K 10 2) Chu, Jocelyn C 10

3) Backer, Avery G 9 4) Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja 10

35.22 2:01.45 2:48.47

AHYB-MR--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Richheimer, Isla 10 2) Barracca, Lily 9

3) Sperzel, Genevieve 9 4) Waters, Evelyn 10

42.37 1:29.89 2:05.24 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BTVSC-MR1 2:40.03

1) Mikula, Victoria N 9 2) O'Connor, Darcy 10

3) Chu, Jocelyn C 10 4) Mallo, Bree K 10

45.77 1:28.55 2:05.17 2:40.03

ACSDC-MR2 2:41.21

1) Belmonte, Lucia G 10 2) Barbely, Taylor L 10

3) Cruickshank, Angela K 10 4) Carucci, Luciana M 10

38.73 1:27.37 2:06.83 2:41.21

ATVSC-MR3 2:44.55

1) Leavey, Grace 10 2) Chen, Michelle 10

3) Dassen, Arwen M 10 4) Michels, Ella M 10

54.98 1:38.78 2:11.31 2:44.55

AHYB-MR4 2:51.84

1) Simonds, Brooke 10 2) Gilroy, Francine 9

3) Wathey, Reese 9 4) Williams, Jocelyn 9

41.00 1:30.10 2:25.26 2:51.84

DTVSC-MR5 3:09.75

1) Cosci, Teresa J 10 2) Perlmutter-Buchriese, Sonja 10

3) Farr, Katherine T 10 4) Xie, Yuhan 10

42.69 1:46.26 2:29.82 3:09.75

CTVSC-MR6 3:21.51

1) Bonsignore, Genni M 10 2) Swain, Camille E 9

3) Keillor, Lucy 9 4) Ozel, Masal M 9

41.77 1:51.21 2:42.76 3:21.51

BEHY-MR--- DQ

1) Watts, Michelle E 9 2) O'Shea, Adelynn 10

3) Pitches, Violet 9 4) Schreck, Amelia M 10

56.83 1:43.06 2:37.39 DQ

AEHY-MR--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Jimenez, Isabel 9 2) Janota, Alani 10

3) Ball, Brielle 10 4) Flaherty, Quinn 10

42.34 1:24.87 2:12.72 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E1 27.68

QNS-MR 12Mair, Hanna L2 28.12

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P3 28.29

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J4 28.43

SSC-MR 12Viollis, Rebecca M5 28.59

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M6 28.67

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H7 28.74

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S8 28.83

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J9 28.93

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M10 29.05

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R11 29.11

TVSC-MR 11Inniss, Lily R12 29.82

HYB-MR 12Clarke, Madison13 30.10

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie*14 30.52

TVSC-MR 12Mikula, Alexandra*14 30.52

TVSC-MR 12Kelly, Chloe F16 30.66

CSDC-MR 12McIntyre, Ava M17 30.74

QNS-MR 12Foti, Fiorina K18 31.59

HYB-MR 11Schmid, Emily19 31.69

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R20 31.78

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L21 31.85

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A22 31.93

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia23 32.27

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J24 32.30

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J25 32.55

TVSC-MR 11Schaentzler, Kennedy N26 32.62

HYB-MR 11Rodriguez Villa, Marta27 32.85

CSDC-MR 11Gonzalez, Salome*28 33.04

QNS-MR 12Nemirovsky, Polina M*28 33.04

HYB-MR 11Meijer, Jules30 33.19

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia31 33.21

QNS-MR 12Broderick, Avery Q32 33.22

HYB-MR 12Musraca, Arya33 33.31

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R34 33.43

QNS-MR 12Graham, Audrey J35 33.71

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R36 34.51

QNS-MR 11Hodgins, Anna G37 34.74
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYB-MR 11Feledy, Alexa38 34.87

CSDC-MR 12Weingarten, Magnolia D39 35.07

TS-MR 11Lhamo, Saya40 35.10

TS-MR 12Stessin, Sophia I41 35.17

TS-MR 11DaGama, Gabby A42 35.20

SSC-MR 12Jones, Avery C43 35.29

HYB-MR 11Rhonemus, Ainsley44 35.39

EHY-MR 11Benalcazar, Hazel45 37.22

TS-MR 11Gkotsis, Georgia46 37.67

TS-MR 11Clark, Mikaela A47 38.08

TS-MR 11Minder, Juniper M48 38.10

TS-MR 11Tomasello, Faith M49 38.25

CSDC-MR 11McLasky, Lily P50 38.92

TVSC-MR 12Dickenson, Kassidy R51 39.24

TS-MR 12Sales, Andrea L52 40.28

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S53 41.92

TVSC-MR 11Du, Yufei54 41.96

TS-MR 11Calobrisi, Addie R55 44.12

TVSC-MR 11Yu, Arya56 44.64

SSC-MR 11Thompson, Vera A57 51.50

TS-MR 11Velasquez, Liliana58 57.46

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Villagracia, Madison E1 57.68

27.99 57.68

QNS-MR 12Mair, Hanna L2 57.88

28.15 57.88

TVSC-MR 12Cantrell, Chloe E3 1:00.22

29.03 1:00.22

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M4 1:01.32

29.80 1:01.32

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H5 1:01.73

29.76 1:01.73

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P6 1:02.29

29.82 1:02.29

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R7 1:02.54

29.99 1:02.54

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J8 1:03.54

29.31 1:03.54

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J*9 1:04.70

31.32 1:04.70

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M*9 1:04.70

31.34 1:04.70

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J11 1:05.45

31.56 1:05.45

TVSC-MR 11Inniss, Lily R12 1:06.08

31.62 1:06.08

TVSC-MR 12Kelly, Chloe F13 1:06.86

32.56 1:06.86

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie14 1:07.36

31.38 1:07.36

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L15 1:07.82

32.63 1:07.82

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S16 1:07.85

33.70 1:07.85

QNS-MR 12Foti, Fiorina K17 1:08.29

32.67 1:08.29

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J18 1:08.51

33.43 1:08.51

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J19 1:08.75

32.60 1:08.75

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J20 1:08.91

34.07 1:08.91

HYB-MR 11Rodriguez Villa, Marta21 1:09.06

32.74 1:09.06

CSDC-MR 12McIntyre, Ava M22 1:09.19

33.37 1:09.19

HYB-MR 11Schmid, Emily23 1:09.45

33.13 1:09.45

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A24 1:10.32

33.15 1:10.32

HYB-MR 11McDermott, Maeve25 1:10.36

34.45 1:10.36

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J26 1:11.05

33.96 1:11.05

QNS-MR 12Nemirovsky, Polina M27 1:11.07

HYB-MR 11Meijer, Jules28 1:11.41

33.57 1:11.41

HYB-MR 12Musraca, Arya29 1:11.50

33.92 1:11.50

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A30 1:13.24

34.75 1:13.24

CSDC-MR 11Gonzalez, Salome31 1:13.73

35.22 1:13.73

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia32 1:14.17

37.13 1:14.17

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R33 1:14.51

HYB-MR 11Rhonemus, Ainsley34 1:14.73

37.00 1:14.73

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia35 1:14.96

31.96 1:14.96

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R36 1:15.06

35.73 1:15.06

QNS-MR 12Broderick, Avery Q37 1:15.84

35.90 1:15.84

CSDC-MR 12Weingarten, Magnolia D38 1:16.46

36.12 1:16.46

HYB-MR 11Feledy, Alexa39 1:16.69

34.16 1:16.69

TS-MR 12Stessin, Sophia I40 1:16.70

37.40 1:16.70

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Aidan R41 1:16.98

36.85 1:16.98

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L42 1:17.32

36.45 1:17.32

TS-MR 11Lhamo, Saya43 1:17.41

37.76 1:17.41

QNS-MR 12Graham, Audrey J44 1:17.53

TS-MR 11DaGama, Gabby A45 1:17.91

36.69 1:17.91
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Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 12Jones, Avery C46 1:18.23

39.46 1:18.23

QNS-MR 11Drum, Nieve M47 1:20.19

37.29 1:20.19

QNS-MR 11Hodgins, Anna G48 1:20.35

36.53 1:20.35

HYB-MR 12Breig, Colette49 1:21.21

39.34 1:21.21

EHY-MR 11Benalcazar, Hazel50 1:21.29

37.48 1:21.29

TS-MR 11Minder, Juniper M51 1:21.73

TS-MR 11Tomasello, Faith M52 1:22.24

38.25 1:22.24

TS-MR 11Clark, Mikaela A53 1:22.41

37.70 1:22.41

TS-MR 11Gkotsis, Georgia54 1:23.32

38.84 1:23.32

TVSC-MR 12Dickenson, Kassidy R55 1:27.69

39.06 1:27.69

CSDC-MR 11McLasky, Lily P56 1:28.72

41.11 1:28.72

TS-MR 12Sales, Andrea L57 1:30.44

43.90 1:30.44

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S58 1:30.97

45.66 1:30.97

TVSC-MR 11Yu, Arya59 1:35.10

45.08 1:35.10

CSDC-MR 11Lewis, Jordan I60 1:37.78

46.91 1:37.78

TS-MR 11Calobrisi, Addie R61 1:37.93

44.17 1:37.93

QNS-MR 11Djbali, Fatima Zahra62 1:50.50

SSC-MR 11Thompson, Vera A63 1:52.27

TS-MR 11Velasquez, Liliana64 2:05.68

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie1 6:26.27

3:01.29

5:49.62 6:26.27

QNS-MR 11Yoon, Claire S2 6:27.00

36.42 1:16.91 1:54.90 2:35.61

3:16.33 3:54.80 4:34.66 5:14.69

5:53.42 6:27.00

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L3 6:27.07

34.36 1:12.23 1:50.51 2:29.11

3:09.04 3:49.46 4:29.56 5:09.14

5:49.10 6:27.07

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L4 6:31.84

33.31 1:11.96 1:52.30 2:33.67

3:13.73 3:55.10 4:34.57 5:15.06

5:54.97 6:31.84

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J5 6:32.51

35.01 1:14.37 1:54.49 2:34.76

3:15.61 3:55.84 4:36.13 5:16.36

5:55.53 6:32.51

HYB-MR 12Musraca, Arya6 6:36.43

36.22 1:15.50 1:55.83 2:36.86

3:15.22 3:56.54 4:37.12 5:18.95

5:57.81 6:36.43

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A7 6:55.05

36.61 1:17.47 1:59.40 2:41.98

3:23.97 4:05.71 4:48.13 5:31.04

6:13.58 6:55.05

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia8 7:27.59

36.00 1:18.10 2:01.64 2:46.79

3:33.50 4:20.35 5:07.86 5:56.02

6:42.86 7:27.59

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R9 7:30.60

39.46 1:25.13 2:11.81 2:59.37

3:46.82 4:33.84 5:20.99 6:07.79

6:52.68 7:30.60

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R10 7:33.44

37.67 1:21.56 2:07.68 2:56.35

3:44.56 4:32.18 5:18.53 6:05.17

6:51.43 7:33.44

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L11 7:49.52

40.59 1:27.19 2:15.77 3:05.58

3:54.07 4:42.12 5:30.18 6:18.03

7:05.11 7:49.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H1 1:10.72

35.08 1:10.72

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J2 1:10.97

34.27 1:10.97

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P3 1:12.69

34.63 1:12.69

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M4 1:13.03

35.38 1:13.03

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S5 1:13.04

35.68 1:13.04

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S6 1:14.47

37.12 1:14.47

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M7 1:14.57

36.56 1:14.57

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J8 1:15.15

37.05 1:15.15

EHY-MR 11Taylor, Reagan9 1:16.59

37.63 1:16.59

HYB-MR 12Clarke, Madison10 1:16.76

37.58 1:16.76

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J11 1:16.82

39.05 1:16.82

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L12 1:17.37

37.85 1:17.37

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie13 1:17.43

37.17 1:17.43



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 14

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J14 1:17.51

38.85 1:17.51

EHY-MR 12Ball, Blakely15 1:17.73

38.13 1:17.73

HYB-MR 11Schmid, Emily16 1:17.93

37.64 1:17.93

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Vivienne17 1:18.01

38.19 1:18.01

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J18 1:18.33

38.12 1:18.33

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J19 1:18.83

37.54 1:18.83

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia20 1:18.94

39.52 1:18.94

HYB-MR 11Meijer, Jules21 1:19.30

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A22 1:20.42

38.57 1:20.42

LIAC-MR 11Servat, Isabelle M23 1:21.34

39.09 1:21.34

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J24 1:21.69

40.03 1:21.69

TS-MR 11Lhamo, Saya25 1:22.42

40.06 1:22.42

QNS-MR 12Starzynski, Anna M26 1:22.88

41.07 1:22.88

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A27 1:23.60

40.15 1:23.60

HYB-MR 11McDermott, Maeve28 1:24.99

41.97 1:24.99

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Aidan R29 1:25.09

40.98 1:25.09

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L30 1:26.88

42.55 1:26.88

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R31 1:28.65

42.61 1:28.65

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R32 1:29.03

42.25 1:29.03

TS-MR 11Minder, Juniper M33 1:29.79

43.38 1:29.79

QNS-MR 11Drum, Nieve M34 1:29.96

43.38 1:29.96

TS-MR 11DaGama, Gabby A35 1:30.69

43.37 1:30.69

CSDC-MR 12Carlino, Camille C36 1:31.34

43.43 1:31.34

CSDC-MR 12Oconnell, Jordana M37 1:31.87

44.13 1:31.87

TS-MR 12Sales, Andrea L38 1:33.22

45.46 1:33.22

TS-MR 11Gkotsis, Georgia39 1:33.44

45.38 1:33.44

QNS-MR 12Broderick, Avery Q40 1:33.77

TS-MR 11Tomasello, Faith M41 1:33.93

45.42 1:33.93

CSDC-MR 11McLasky, Lily P42 1:37.89

47.90 1:37.89

EHY-MR 11Benalcazar, Hazel43 1:39.55

47.63 1:39.55

TS-MR 11Clark, Mikaela A44 1:42.23

49.57 1:42.23

CSDC-MR 12Weingarten, Magnolia D45 1:42.50

49.43 1:42.50

TS-MR 11Calobrisi, Addie R46 1:44.56

49.83 1:44.56

HYB-MR 12Breig, Colette47 1:45.71

53.38 1:45.71

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S48 1:51.24

52.92 1:51.24

HYB-MR 11Heglund, Scarlett49 1:54.53

56.06 1:54.53

HYB-MR 12Richards, Kayla50 1:55.48

QNS-MR 11Wang, Amelia51 1:56.87

55.31 1:56.87

LIAC-MR 11Keane, Elizabeth A--- DQ

Other

42.22 DQ

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia--- DQ

Other

39.21 DQ

TS-MR 11Velasquez, Liliana--- DQ

Other

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L--- DQ

Other

38.67 DQ

TVSC-MR 11Aggarwal, Anvi--- DQ

Other

41.39 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Cantrell, Chloe E1 2:23.86

33.86 1:10.39 1:47.89 2:23.86

TVSC-MR 12Villagracia, Madison E2 2:26.29

33.33 1:09.83 1:48.39 2:26.29

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R3 2:26.41

34.01 1:10.67 1:49.43 2:26.41

TVSC-MR 12Brugnoni, Reygan M4 2:30.97

35.78 1:14.29 1:53.12 2:30.97

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H5 2:31.82

35.87 1:15.01 1:55.10 2:31.82

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E6 2:32.69

37.10 1:17.83 1:56.97 2:32.69

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M7 2:36.82

36.75 1:16.71 1:57.16 2:36.82

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S8 2:37.02

37.18 1:17.84 1:59.07 2:37.02

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S9 2:37.09

36.69 1:15.70 1:55.72 2:37.09

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J10 2:40.44

38.01 1:18.70 2:00.43 2:40.44
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L11 2:43.13

38.10 1:19.40 2:01.88 2:43.13

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J12 2:46.84

40.32 1:24.25 2:08.39 2:46.84

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J13 2:47.02

38.67 1:21.40 2:05.53 2:47.02

HYB-MR 11Schmid, Emily14 2:48.75

39.67 1:23.18 2:07.54 2:48.75

TVSC-MR 11Schaentzler, Kennedy N15 2:49.41

40.15 1:23.17 2:06.29 2:49.41

TVSC-MR 12Mikula, Alexandra*16 2:50.85

38.67 1:20.28 2:06.17 2:50.85

HYB-MR 12Clarke, Madison*16 2:50.85

42.50 1:28.05 2:14.23 2:50.85

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A18 2:51.78

39.88 1:23.42 2:07.51 2:51.78

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A19 2:55.06

40.24 1:24.00 2:09.78 2:55.06

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L20 2:59.24

41.39 2:14.11 2:59.24

SSC-MR 12Marengo, Kayla K21 3:08.24

46.71 1:33.89 2:22.50 3:08.24

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R22 3:46.33

1:50.14 3:46.33

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J1 1:20.75

37.29 1:20.75

QNS-MR 12Mair, Hanna L2 1:23.09

39.40 1:23.09

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M3 1:23.54

40.60 1:23.54

QNS-MR 12Foti, Fiorina K4 1:24.83

40.26 1:24.83

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J5 1:25.17

40.84 1:25.17

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J6 1:25.39

40.23 1:25.39

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S7 1:26.47

41.65 1:26.47

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J8 1:27.58

42.43 1:27.58

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J9 1:27.87

41.26 1:27.87

TVSC-MR 12Kelly, Chloe F10 1:28.26

42.26 1:28.26

TVSC-MR 11Inniss, Lily R11 1:28.49

43.14 1:28.49

HYB-MR 11Rodriguez Villa, Marta12 1:29.49

42.54 1:29.49

HYB-MR 11McDermott, Maeve13 1:30.12

42.81 1:30.12

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie14 1:31.52

44.10 1:31.52

SSC-MR 12Jones, Avery C15 1:33.07

44.27 1:33.07

QNS-MR 12Nemirovsky, Polina M16 1:33.31

44.27 1:33.31

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L17 1:34.20

44.32 1:34.20

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia18 1:34.59

43.23 1:34.59

TVSC-MR 12Mikula, Alexandra19 1:34.76

44.93 1:34.76

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L20 1:34.81

44.02 1:34.81

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L21 1:35.13

46.44 1:35.13

QNS-MR 12Graham, Audrey J22 1:36.57

44.98 1:36.57

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R23 1:36.58

47.11 1:36.58

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J24 1:37.62

45.91 1:37.62

CSDC-MR 11Gonzalez, Salome25 1:38.44

47.09 1:38.44

TVSC-MR 12Dickenson, Kassidy R26 1:38.54

46.36 1:38.54

TS-MR 11Lhamo, Saya27 1:38.80

46.15 1:38.80

HYB-MR 12Breig, Colette28 1:39.96

48.78 1:39.96

SSC-MR 12Marengo, Kayla K29 1:40.11

48.78 1:40.11

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A30 1:40.44

48.22 1:40.44

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R31 1:41.31

47.98 1:41.31

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R32 1:41.33

47.47 1:41.33

HYB-MR 11Feledy, Alexa33 1:41.43

48.23 1:41.43

TS-MR 12Stessin, Sophia I34 1:42.89

48.48 1:42.89

CSDC-MR 12McIntyre, Ava M35 1:43.02

50.26 1:43.02

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Aidan R36 1:44.39

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia37 1:45.09

50.33 1:45.09

TS-MR 12Sales, Andrea L38 1:47.28

50.43 1:47.28

QNS-MR 11Hodgins, Anna G39 1:48.79

47.65 1:48.79

HYB-MR 11Rhonemus, Ainsley40 1:49.31

53.96 1:49.31

TS-MR 11Minder, Juniper M41 1:50.34

52.24 1:50.34

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S42 1:51.36

52.16 1:51.36

TS-MR 11Tomasello, Faith M43 1:53.19

53.48 1:53.19
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSDC-MR 12Weingarten, Magnolia D44 1:53.75

TS-MR 11DaGama, Gabby A45 1:58.39

55.37 1:58.39

CSDC-MR 11Lewis, Jordan I46 1:58.63

55.30 1:58.63

CSDC-MR 11McLasky, Lily P47 2:00.78

57.16 2:00.78

TS-MR 11Calobrisi, Addie R48 2:02.37

58.67 2:02.37

QNS-MR 11Djbali, Fatima Zahra49 2:14.43

TS-MR 11Gkotsis, Georgia--- DQ

Scissors kick

55.55 DQ

TS-MR 11Clark, Mikaela A--- DQ

Scissors kick

57.93 DQ

SSC-MR 11Thompson, Vera A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

EHY-MR 11Benalcazar, Hazel--- DQ

Other

53.05 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Cantrell, Chloe E1 2:44.34

36.98 1:17.83 2:01.21 2:44.34

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E2 2:50.77

38.97 1:24.29 2:08.56 2:50.77

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R3 2:53.08

37.87 1:22.07 2:08.02 2:53.08

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H4 2:58.91

39.47 1:25.61 2:13.30 2:58.91

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J5 2:59.71

41.72 1:28.47 2:14.67 2:59.71

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S6 3:03.26

43.14 1:30.85 3:03.26

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A7 3:10.91

42.16 1:30.57 2:21.39 3:10.91

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J8 3:11.90

43.13 1:32.22 2:22.19 3:11.90

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J9 3:12.46

45.43 1:34.53 2:24.21 3:12.46

TVSC-MR 12Brugnoni, Reygan M10 3:13.22

44.04 1:32.70 2:22.45 3:13.22

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Vivienne11 3:15.20

45.33 1:33.75 2:24.70 3:15.20

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P12 3:17.40

45.42 1:34.68 2:26.07 3:17.40

HYB-MR 11Rodriguez Villa, Marta13 3:17.95

42.74 1:31.02 2:24.32 3:17.95

LIAC-MR 11Servat, Isabelle M14 3:18.62

45.57 1:35.49 2:27.33 3:18.62

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L15 3:23.65

45.11 1:37.01 2:31.50 3:23.65

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R16 3:38.44

48.35 1:45.11 2:42.59 3:38.44

QNS-MR 11Wang, Amelia17 3:58.41

50.10 1:53.19 2:57.14 3:58.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR 12Viollis, Rebecca M1 1:07.68

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S2 1:07.89

31.37 1:07.89

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J3 1:12.21

32.10 1:12.21

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M4 1:14.77

34.72 1:14.77

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie5 1:17.86

35.05 1:17.86

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J6 1:18.39

36.86 1:18.39

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J7 1:24.18

39.74 1:24.18

LIAC-MR 11Keane, Elizabeth A8 1:24.73

38.25 1:24.73

EHY-MR 12Ball, Blakely9 1:24.83

37.28 1:24.83

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia10 1:26.20

37.37 1:26.20

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A11 1:28.29

39.72 1:28.29

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A12 1:28.44

40.64 1:28.44

LIAC-MR 11Servat, Isabelle M13 1:30.69

41.39 1:30.69

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R14 1:31.18

39.86 1:31.18

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L15 1:32.55

43.62 1:32.55

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia16 1:32.85

42.36 1:32.85

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L17 1:34.46

42.20 1:34.46

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J18 1:35.79

43.72 1:35.79

HYB-MR 11Schmid, Emily19 1:43.07

46.28 1:43.07

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R20 1:47.25

48.43 1:47.25

HYB-MR 11Feledy, Alexa21 1:50.13

48.74 1:50.13

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Aidan R22 1:53.30

53.03 1:53.30

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S23 2:07.14

57.19 2:07.14

HYB-MR 12Richards, Kayla24 2:24.08

TVSC-MR 11Aggarwal, Anvi--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

43.35 DQ



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 17

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

37.71 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Cantrell, Chloe E1 2:27.55

31.74 1:07.25 1:47.25 2:27.55

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P2 2:33.28

30.56 1:06.87 1:47.55 2:33.28

SSC-MR 12Viollis, Rebecca M3 2:35.46

31.91 1:10.22 1:52.97 2:35.46

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S4 2:36.20

32.88 1:11.53 1:54.73 2:36.20

TVSC-MR 12Brugnoni, Reygan M5 2:44.00

35.44 1:15.58 1:58.92 2:44.00

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E6 2:45.21

34.31 1:13.42 1:59.76 2:45.21

SSC-MR 12Marengo, Kayla K7 3:23.55

45.14 1:36.69 2:32.27 3:23.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Cantrell, Chloe E1 2:24.90

31.42 1:07.24 1:50.00 2:24.90

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R2 2:29.55

31.51 1:08.40 1:54.06 2:29.55

UN-MR 12Qiu, Alysse J*3 2:30.83

33.12 1:13.46 1:56.45 2:30.83

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E*3 2:30.83

34.04 1:13.05 1:57.01 2:30.83

SSC-MR 12Viollis, Rebecca M5 2:31.35

31.25 1:08.35 1:56.02 2:31.35

QNS-MR 12Ahn, Lauren S6 2:31.48

1:13.01 1:56.13 2:31.48

TVSC-MR 12Brugnoni, Reygan M7 2:35.62

33.82 1:12.81 2:02.60 2:35.62

TVSC-MR 12Valet, Allie M8 2:35.97

34.39 1:14.63 2:01.11 2:35.97

LIAC-MR 12Kim, Kate H9 2:38.83

35.07 1:16.27 2:04.17 2:38.83

LIAC-MR 12Ok, Michelle J10 2:40.49

34.58 1:15.77 2:04.16 2:40.49

SSC-MR 11Crennan, Payton J11 2:40.52

35.88 1:20.02 2:05.63 2:40.52

LIAC-MR 11Harris, Emma J12 2:41.45

36.27 1:19.66 2:05.06 2:41.45

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Elliot S13 2:43.64

37.95 1:17.93 2:06.68 2:43.64

TVSC-MR 11Emmerich, Peyton M14 2:44.94

37.86 1:19.59 2:09.41 2:44.94

HYB-MR 11Rodriguez Villa, Marta15 2:47.30

38.96 1:21.34 2:09.02 2:47.30

EHY-MR 11Powers, Ellie16 2:47.32

36.54 1:19.42 2:11.47 2:47.32

LIAC-MR 11Li, Helen J17 2:47.34

36.38 1:19.80 2:09.80 2:47.34

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Vivienne18 2:47.77

38.09 1:18.82 2:10.24 2:47.77

EHY-MR 11Taylor, Reagan19 2:48.15

39.35 1:19.61 2:12.10 2:48.15

HYB-MR 12Clarke, Madison20 2:48.32

40.74 1:22.90 2:15.98 2:48.32

EHY-MR 12Ball, Blakely21 2:48.86

1:20.05 2:09.17 2:48.86

SSC-MR 11Wood, Summer L22 2:51.60

39.97 1:22.05 2:14.22 2:51.60

TVSC-MR 12Mikula, Alexandra23 2:52.61

36.22 1:17.36 2:12.91 2:52.61

HYB-MR 11McDermott, Maeve24 2:53.68

40.28 1:24.04 2:15.75 2:53.68

LIAC-MR 11Keane, Elizabeth A25 2:54.40

37.39 1:22.95 2:19.13 2:54.40

EHY-MR 11Dunham, Novella J26 2:54.82

39.55 1:23.41 2:15.81 2:54.82

QNS-MR 12Starzynski, Anna M27 2:56.12

35.07 1:20.62 2:15.53 2:56.12

TVSC-MR 12Wiedersum, Adelyn L28 2:57.54

37.08 1:22.45 2:19.52 2:57.54

TVSC-MR 11Blaber, Maddie A29 2:58.20

39.99 1:25.49 2:18.16 2:58.20

LIAC-MR 11Cullen, Moxie J30 3:00.21

42.24 1:24.60 2:20.33 3:00.21

HYB-MR 11Meijer, Jules31 3:02.70

43.43 1:25.17 2:23.46 3:02.70

TVSC-MR 12Cosci, Maria R32 3:03.44

38.72 1:27.33 2:24.04 3:03.44

TS-MR 11Lhamo, Saya33 3:04.11

42.56 1:27.52 2:20.37 3:04.11

HYB-MR 12Leeds, Olivia34 3:07.13

40.28 1:25.75 2:23.14 3:07.13

HYB-MR 12Ketcher, Gia35 3:09.50

43.04 1:26.64 2:28.61 3:09.50

TVSC-MR 12Nunez, Madison R36 3:13.32

41.58 1:30.82 2:29.46 3:13.32

HYB-MR 11Feledy, Alexa37 3:18.49

46.06 1:35.34 2:35.27 3:18.49

TVSC-MR 11Thomas, Aidan R38 3:19.56

51.06 1:38.50 2:36.50 3:19.56

CSDC-MR 12Carlino, Camille C39 3:19.76

46.36 1:34.37 2:35.05 3:19.76

SSC-MR 11Philcox, Sedona R40 3:20.95

44.52 1:38.64 2:33.57 3:20.95

HYB-MR 12Breig, Colette41 3:27.73

55.47 1:50.43 3:27.73

CSDC-MR 12Weingarten, Magnolia D42 3:38.26

47.40 1:40.90 2:46.62 3:38.26

CSDC-MR 12Oconnell, Jordana M43 3:43.69

1:45.66 2:49.92 3:43.69

SSC-MR 11Jalayer, Laryssa S44 3:45.09

53.69 1:54.74 2:53.34 3:45.09



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 18

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 11Wang, Amelia45 3:52.40

57.10 1:57.41 2:55.29 3:52.40

HYB-MR 11Heglund, Scarlett46 4:07.21

1:04.78 2:04.88 3:17.03 4:07.21

HYB-MR 12Richards, Kayla47 4:15.05

1:00.88 2:05.59 3:16.06 4:15.05

CSDC-MR 11McLasky, Lily P--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

52.84 1:44.58 2:49.17 DQ

TVSC-MR 11Nelson, Mackenzie L--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

41.76 1:26.70 2:17.59 DQ

EHY-MR 11Benalcazar, Hazel--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

47.09 1:39.95 2:42.28 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Villagracia, Madison E1 5:02.00

31.74 1:05.98 1:43.22 2:21.36

3:05.47 3:51.31 4:26.59 5:02.00

TVSC-MR 11Hartnagel, Olivia R2 5:15.96

33.33 1:13.20 1:52.78 2:31.45

3:17.81 4:04.39 4:41.31 5:15.96

TVSC-MR 12Makarewicz, Brooke E3 5:29.06

36.66 1:18.79 2:02.15 2:45.41

3:30.08 4:15.40 4:54.11 5:29.06

TVSC-MR 12Brugnoni, Reygan M4 5:31.39

34.15 1:12.97 1:54.92 2:34.89

3:26.67 4:18.71 4:56.36 5:31.39

TVSC-MR 12Surendra, Bianca P5 5:47.14

31.29 1:08.99 1:52.51 2:36.31

3:32.63 4:31.39 5:09.49 5:47.14

TVSC-MR 11Keillor, Virginia A6 6:13.99

41.28 1:32.48 2:19.27 3:06.10

3:56.69 4:48.49 5:30.57 6:13.99

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DTVSC-MR1 1:56.22

1) Brugnoni, Reygan M 12 2) Inniss, Lily R 11

3) Valet, Allie M 12 4) Thomas, Aidan R 11

28.72 58.23 1:26.19 1:56.22

BTVSC-MR2 2:01.73

1) Makarewicz, Brooke E 12 2) Emmerich, Peyton M 11

3) Cosci, Maria R 12 4) Nunez, Madison R 12

28.60 57.78 1:29.24 2:01.73

ETVSC-MR3 2:04.74

1) Surendra, Bianca P 12 2) Hartnagel, Olivia R 11

3) Mikula, Alexandra 12 4) Nelson, Mackenzie L 11

28.21 59.84 1:29.71 2:04.74

AHYB-MR4 2:05.57

1) Rodriguez Villa, Marta 11 2) Schmid, Emily 11

3) McDermott, Maeve 11 4) Clarke, Madison 12

32.43 1:04.41 1:36.06 2:05.57

ATVSC-MR5 2:07.67

1) Villagracia, Madison E 12 2) Blaber, Maddie A 11

3) Keillor, Virginia A 11 4) Schaentzler, Kennedy N 11

28.91 1:02.05 1:36.10 2:07.67

ACSDC-MR6 2:18.59

1) Gonzalez, Salome 11 2) McLasky, Lily P 11

3) Weingarten, Magnolia D 12 4) McIntyre, Ava M 12

32.33 1:14.36 1:46.13 2:18.59

CTVSC-MR--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

1) Cantrell, Chloe E 12 2) Kelly, Chloe F 12

3) Wiedersum, Adelyn L 12 4) Thomas, Elliot S 11

27.33 57.86 1:27.03 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AEHY-MR1 2:15.26

1) Taylor, Reagan 11 2) Ball, Blakely 12

3) Powers, Ellie 11 4) Dunham, Novella J 11

35.33 1:13.32 1:46.38 2:15.26

CTVSC-MR2 2:17.06

1) Blaber, Maddie A 11 2) Cantrell, Chloe E 12

3) Keillor, Virginia A 11 4) Brugnoni, Reygan M 12

37.52 1:12.03 1:49.36 2:17.06

ATVSC-MR3 2:19.91

1) Hartnagel, Olivia R 11 2) Aggarwal, Anvi 11

3) Valet, Allie M 12 4) Cosci, Maria R 12

32.68 1:15.78 1:48.50 2:19.91

DTVSC-MR4 2:20.83

1) Thomas, Aidan R 11 2) Makarewicz, Brooke E 12

3) Surendra, Bianca P 12 4) Nelson, Mackenzie L 11

39.20 1:15.51 1:45.60 2:20.83

BTVSC-MR5 2:22.79

1) Emmerich, Peyton M 11 2) Thomas, Elliot S 11

3) Rochlin, Vivienne 12 4) Wiedersum, Adelyn L 12

34.11 1:13.54 1:55.01 2:22.79

AHYB-MR6 2:34.92

1) Leeds, Olivia 12 2) Breig, Colette 12

3) Ketcher, Gia 12 4) Meijer, Jules 11

37.90 1:22.27 2:02.63 2:34.92

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 24.98

TVSC-MR 13Vargas, Kaylee M2 27.06

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J3 27.36

QNS-MR 14Mcmahon, Reilly E4 27.55

TVSC-MR 14Kelly, Myla G5 27.97

TVSC-MR 14Brockman, Lauren F6 28.80

CSDC-MR 14O'Shaughnessy, Katie F7 28.88

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R8 28.97

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J9 30.10

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P10 30.62

HYB-MR 13Anderson, Penelope B11 31.15

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R12 31.63

QNS-MR 13Kim, Sophia C13 31.84

HYB-MR 13Dunn, Ella14 33.99

HYB-MR 13Hall, Madelyn15 37.82



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 19

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-MR 13Pribyl, Braelyn M16 41.88

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 55.24

26.34 55.24

TVSC-MR 13Vargas, Kaylee M2 57.88

27.54 57.88

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J3 58.41

28.65 58.41

TVSC-MR 14Kelly, Myla G4 1:01.02

28.85 1:01.02

TVSC-MR 14Brockman, Lauren F5 1:01.50

29.53 1:01.50

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R6 1:02.54

30.40 1:02.54

QNS-MR 14Mcmahon, Reilly E7 1:02.57

29.34 1:02.57

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J8 1:03.90

30.96 1:03.90

QNS-MR 13Kim, Sophia C9 1:07.02

31.56 1:07.02

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P10 1:07.38

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R11 1:09.90

32.56 1:09.90

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G12 1:11.51

34.61 1:11.51

QNS-MR 14Budaeva, Ailana13 1:11.86

33.78 1:11.86

HYB-MR 13Dunn, Ella14 1:13.01

34.48 1:13.01

HYB-MR 14McDermott, Charlotte15 1:14.11

35.09 1:14.11

HYB-MR 13Hall, Madelyn16 1:24.80

40.21 1:24.80

TS-MR 13Pribyl, Braelyn M17 1:32.41

42.29 1:32.41

CSDC-MR 14O'Shaughnessy, Katie F--- DQ

False start

29.24 DQ

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 5:46.81

31.78 1:07.19 1:42.96 2:19.38

2:55.29 3:31.58 4:06.88 4:41.59

5:15.55 5:46.81

HYB-MR 13Anderson, Penelope B2 6:34.78

34.20 1:12.41 1:52.54 2:32.50

3:13.37 3:54.28 4:34.67 5:15.62

5:56.63 6:34.78

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P3 6:56.42

35.96 1:16.90 1:59.91 2:43.69

3:26.55 4:09.37 4:52.64 5:35.51

6:17.60 6:56.42

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G4 7:15.43

37.72 1:19.93 2:04.19 2:49.05

3:34.88 4:20.33 5:05.92 5:49.42

6:35.63 7:15.43

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R5 7:22.29

36.64 1:18.91 2:02.60 2:48.38

3:33.66 4:19.43 5:04.50 5:50.75

6:37.29 7:22.29

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 1:04.29

31.62 1:04.29

TVSC-MR 13Vargas, Kaylee M2 1:04.80

31.43 1:04.80

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J3 1:05.36

32.29 1:05.36

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R4 1:07.97

33.02 1:07.97

TVSC-MR 14Brockman, Lauren F5 1:09.90

34.51 1:09.90

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J6 1:14.91

36.92 1:14.91

CSDC-MR 14O'Shaughnessy, Katie F7 1:15.84

35.34 1:15.84

HYB-MR 13Dwyer, Annie8 1:21.44

39.22 1:21.44

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R9 1:24.99

41.38 1:24.99

CSDC-MR 13Carlino, Sophia M10 1:25.89

41.83 1:25.89

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G11 1:26.84

HYB-MR 13Dunn, Ella12 1:28.90

42.93 1:28.90

HYB-MR 14McDermott, Charlotte13 1:33.57

TS-MR 13Pribyl, Braelyn M14 1:47.97

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

40.08 DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J1 2:17.40

32.58 1:07.42 1:42.45 2:17.40

EHY-MR 13O'Shea, Avienne2 2:26.46

34.46 1:12.19 1:50.49 2:26.46

QNS-MR 13Kim, Sophia C3 2:43.52

38.93 1:20.97 2:03.08 2:43.52

CSDC-MR 14O'Shaughnessy, Katie F4 2:44.23

36.05 1:16.70 2:02.19 2:44.23

HYB-MR 13Anderson, Penelope B5 2:50.11

39.99 1:23.73 2:07.70 2:50.11

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G6 3:16.16

47.39 1:37.63 3:16.16
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 1:09.20

32.22 1:09.20

QNS-MR 14Fuccillo, Ella R2 1:14.30

35.04 1:14.30

TVSC-MR 13Vargas, Kaylee M3 1:15.28

36.57 1:15.28

QNS-MR 14Mcmahon, Reilly E4 1:15.81

35.82 1:15.81

TVSC-MR 14Brockman, Lauren F5 1:19.57

38.62 1:19.57

HYB-MR 14McDermott, Charlotte6 1:30.89

44.00 1:30.89

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R7 1:31.39

42.90 1:31.39

QNS-MR 14Budaeva, Ailana8 1:32.15

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R9 1:36.10

46.17 1:36.10

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G10 1:40.60

48.34 1:40.60

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P11 1:40.70

HYB-MR 13Hall, Madelyn12 1:49.32

52.93 1:49.32

TS-MR 13Pribyl, Braelyn M--- DQ

Other

1:00.10 DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 14Fuccillo, Ella R1 2:41.49

36.62 1:17.33 1:59.57 2:41.49

HYB-MR 14Hollweg, Mirabelle A2 3:13.42

43.68 1:33.43 2:24.29 3:13.42

HYB-MR 13Anderson, Penelope B3 3:32.50

45.67 1:40.35 2:37.19 3:32.50

CSDC-MR 13Carlino, Sophia M4 3:57.67

52.59 1:52.10 2:55.81 3:57.67

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Vargas, Kaylee M1 1:02.19

29.87 1:02.19

TVSC-MR 14Kelly, Myla G2 1:06.16

30.24 1:06.16

QNS-MR 14Fuccillo, Ella R3 1:06.46

31.66 1:06.46

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K4 1:07.09

30.98 1:07.09

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R5 1:09.74

32.33 1:09.74

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J6 1:10.65

33.17 1:10.65

TVSC-MR 14Brockman, Lauren F7 1:11.66

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J8 1:17.68

34.42 1:17.68

HYB-MR 13Dwyer, Annie9 1:22.37

38.02 1:22.37

TVSC-MR 14Nunez, Daniella P10 1:23.09

40.55 1:23.09

HYB-MR 14Feledy, Sophia R11 1:34.88

42.12 1:34.88

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 14Fuccillo, Ella R1 2:32.56

32.27 1:09.36 1:49.73 2:32.56

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J2 2:54.74

34.93 1:18.16 2:04.40 2:54.74

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Wiedersum, Sadie K1 2:18.63

30.09 1:04.95 1:45.12 2:18.63

TVSC-MR 14Bailey, Katie J2 2:23.03

32.37 1:06.81 1:51.00 2:23.03

TVSC-MR 14Kelly, Myla G3 2:28.53

1:09.04 1:53.27 2:28.53

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J4 2:34.87

34.58 1:15.10 2:00.12 2:34.87

QNS-MR 13Gallagher, Cara R5 2:39.31

32.40 1:11.73 2:03.00 2:39.31

CSDC-MR 14O'Shaughnessy, Katie F6 2:42.68

34.40 1:14.12 2:05.15 2:42.68

HYB-MR 13Dwyer, Annie7 2:49.01

36.50 1:20.96 2:13.30 2:49.01

HYB-MR 14McDermott, Charlotte8 3:01.02

40.58 1:28.96 2:21.84 3:01.02

HYB-MR 14Hollweg, Mirabelle A9 3:01.09

42.24 1:26.82 2:20.36 3:01.09

HYB-MR 13Dunn, Ella10 3:07.34

1:27.82 2:27.18 3:07.34

CSDC-MR 13Carlino, Sophia M11 3:11.47

43.27 1:28.25 2:28.59 3:11.47

WISC-MR 13Cunningham, Abby G12 3:11.51

46.04 1:35.62 2:30.82 3:11.51

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 14Fuccillo, Ella R1 5:10.42

31.49 1:08.70 1:51.34 2:33.79

3:14.99 3:57.93 4:35.52 5:10.42

TVSC-MR 13McGuire, Holly J2 5:20.05

34.32 1:17.50 1:59.17 2:40.68

3:25.86 4:10.93 4:46.85 5:20.05

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 1:54.65

1) McGuire, Holly J 13 2) Brockman, Lauren F 14

3) Nunez, Daniella P 14 4) Kelly, Myla G 14

28.88 57.01 1:36.47 1:54.65
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Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHYB-MR2 2:13.89

1) Anderson, Penelope B 13 2) McDermott, Charlotte 14

3) Dunn, Ella 13 4) Feledy, Sophia R 14

32.07 1:06.57 1:40.91 2:13.89

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 2:09.31

1) Brockman, Lauren F 14 2) McGuire, Holly J 13

3) Kelly, Myla G 14 4) Nunez, Daniella P 14

33.70 1:10.54 1:43.39 2:09.31

AHYB-MR2 2:29.29

1) Anderson, Penelope B 13 2) Feledy, Sophia R 14

3) Dwyer, Annie 13 4) McDermott, Charlotte 14

38.19 1:22.08 1:56.04 2:29.29

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 16Crane, Naomi C1 24.40

TVSC-MR 15Vitiello, Alexis L2 24.81

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha3 26.16

TVSC-MR 16Wright, Elizabeth M4 26.37

TVSC-MR 17Tribble, Julianna R5 26.52

CSDC-MR 16Julich, Nicky6 26.56

QNS-MR 16Davis, Naomi J*7 26.67

QNS-MR 17Singer, Keira A*7 26.67

CSDC-MR 15Southworth, Jane A9 26.70

CSDC-MR 16Lettieri, Ava J10 27.04

TVSC-MR 15Surdi, Alexa N11 27.07

QNS-MR 15Myat, May M12 27.23

QNS-MR 16Perpignan, Marleigh A13 27.67

HYB-MR 16Knopf, Sena14 29.02

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A15 29.05

QNS-MR 16Eccles, Natalie G16 29.07

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G17 29.12

HYB-MR 15Eastwood, Anastasia18 29.17

QNS-MR 16Cohen, Alexis M19 29.35

QNS-MR 15Donenfeld, Bella20 29.97

TVSC-MR 17Huang, Michelle W21 30.21

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I22 30.22

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia23 30.25

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate24 32.27

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Vitiello, Alexis L1 53.58

25.58 53.58

QNS-MR 15Doran, Shaelee A2 54.45

26.28 54.45

QNS-MR 15Bendersky, Hailey R3 55.64

26.62 55.64

TVSC-MR 16Wright, Elizabeth M4 56.91

27.43 56.91

TVSC-MR 17Tribble, Julianna R5 57.65

26.97 57.65

QNS-MR 17Singer, Keira A6 58.34

27.81 58.34

QNS-MR 16Davis, Naomi J7 58.74

28.20 58.74

CSDC-MR 16McKiernan, Taryn8 59.19

28.36 59.19

QNS-MR 15Myat, May M9 59.54

28.36 59.54

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G10 1:01.05

29.39 1:01.05

QNS-MR 15McDonald, Karina M11 1:01.18

29.09 1:01.18

TVSC-MR 17Vinciguerra, Jacqueline X12 1:01.23

28.47 1:01.23

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Alyssa L13 1:01.35

29.30 1:01.35

QNS-MR 16Perpignan, Marleigh A14 1:01.84

29.49 1:01.84

HYB-MR 15Eastwood, Anastasia15 1:04.12

30.25 1:04.12

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A16 1:04.91

31.67 1:04.91

QNS-MR 16Eccles, Natalie G17 1:05.45

31.73 1:05.45

HYB-MR 16Stratton, Charlotte S18 1:05.54

31.37 1:05.54

QNS-MR 16Cohen, Alexis M19 1:05.65

30.06 1:05.65

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I20 1:05.93

31.30 1:05.93

TVSC-MR 17Huang, Michelle W21 1:07.75

31.46 1:07.75

HYB-MR 15Charalambous, Olivia P22 1:09.88

33.75 1:09.88

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate23 1:10.22

33.88 1:10.22

HYB-MR 16Joynt, Avery24 1:12.43

34.90 1:12.43

QNS-MR 15Smith, Josie M25 1:12.63

35.62 1:12.63

CSDC-MR 16Julich, Nicky--- DQ

False start

27.90 DQ

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Vitiello, Alexis L1 5:11.01

27.60 57.59 1:28.50 1:59.74

2:30.93 3:02.51 3:35.03 4:07.26

4:39.68 5:11.01

TVSC-MR 17Brady, Meghan E2 5:17.17

27.09 56.87 1:28.00 2:00.09

2:32.32 3:04.98 3:37.98 4:11.44

4:44.15 5:17.17
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Results

(Girls 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 15Doran, Shaelee A3 5:35.61

28.78 1:01.92 1:36.22 2:10.77

2:44.98 3:19.08 3:53.88 4:28.54

5:02.61 5:35.61

TVSC-MR 17Gironda, Kate E4 5:45.04

29.07 1:02.83 1:37.43 2:12.21

2:47.61 3:23.01 3:58.95 4:34.91

5:10.73 5:45.04

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Alyssa L5 5:52.13

30.63 1:05.04 1:40.48 2:16.47

2:52.62 3:28.49 4:04.70 4:40.93

5:17.02 5:52.13

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G6 5:58.34

30.95 1:05.69 1:41.88 2:18.59

2:55.04 3:31.77 4:08.92 4:46.02

5:22.70 5:58.34

QNS-MR 15McDonald, Karina M7 6:05.19

30.86 1:07.31 1:44.38 2:21.98

2:59.84 3:37.83 4:15.83 4:53.96

5:31.85 6:05.19

HYB-MR 16Stratton, Charlotte S8 6:06.61

31.46 1:07.33 1:44.70 2:22.41

3:00.10 3:37.89 4:16.15 4:54.00

5:30.76 6:06.61

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I9 6:23.01

33.01 1:10.14 1:49.08 2:27.76

3:07.45 3:47.64 4:27.40 5:07.74

5:46.74 6:23.01

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A10 6:25.16

34.98 1:13.80 1:53.45 2:32.81

3:12.25 3:51.06 4:30.55 5:10.23

5:48.86 6:25.16

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate11 6:32.07

34.35 1:13.17 1:53.41 2:33.22

3:13.65 3:54.57 4:34.74 5:15.20

5:54.86 6:32.07

QNS-MR 15Donenfeld, Bella12 6:55.33

34.64 1:13.82 1:55.05 2:37.91

3:20.93 4:04.18 4:47.08 5:30.06

6:14.63 6:55.33

QNS-MR 15Smith, Josie M13 7:01.72

39.07 1:21.03 2:03.24 2:46.14

3:29.36 4:13.12 4:56.42 5:39.70

6:21.83 7:01.72

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 16Davis, Naomi J1 1:04.68

31.14 1:04.68

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha2 1:05.02

31.50 1:05.02

QNS-MR 15Myat, May M3 1:06.87

32.40 1:06.87

CSDC-MR 15Southworth, Jane A4 1:08.07

32.43 1:08.07

TVSC-MR 16Wright, Elizabeth M5 1:08.56

33.27 1:08.56

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I6 1:13.23

33.96 1:13.23

QNS-MR 16Perpignan, Marleigh A7 1:13.28

34.74 1:13.28

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A8 1:13.99

36.25 1:13.99

HYB-MR 16Knopf, Sena9 1:14.25

35.87 1:14.25

HYB-MR 15Charalambous, Olivia P10 1:15.74

36.44 1:15.74

TVSC-MR 17Huang, Michelle W11 1:18.82

37.56 1:18.82

QNS-MR 15Donenfeld, Bella12 1:18.90

37.93 1:18.90

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate13 1:20.99

38.92 1:20.99

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia14 1:25.50

42.36 1:25.50

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Brady, Meghan E1 2:09.10

30.67 1:03.04 1:35.84 2:09.10

QNS-MR 16Davis, Naomi J2 2:26.00

33.87 1:10.79 1:48.91 2:26.00

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha3 2:26.13

33.43 1:10.40 1:49.01 2:26.13

QNS-MR 15Myat, May M4 2:26.29

32.64 1:09.12 1:47.87 2:26.29

CSDC-MR 16Julich, Nicky5 2:31.70

35.54 1:13.53 1:53.01 2:31.70

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I6 2:37.80

35.22 1:15.50 1:57.24 2:37.80

HYB-MR 16Stratton, Charlotte S7 2:39.96

36.54 1:16.91 1:58.98 2:39.96

HYB-MR 15Eastwood, Anastasia8 2:47.80

38.36 1:21.07 2:05.07 2:47.80

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia9 3:00.62

44.37 1:30.59 2:16.60 3:00.62

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

41.29 1:26.55 2:11.56 DQ

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Vitiello, Alexis L1 1:08.71

32.78 1:08.71

QNS-MR 17Tse, Kaitlyn A2 1:08.72

32.33 1:08.72

TVSC-MR 17Brady, Meghan E3 1:10.17

32.78 1:10.17

TVSC-MR 15Surdi, Alexa N4 1:11.87

33.66 1:11.87

CSDC-MR 16Lettieri, Ava J5 1:12.43

33.04 1:12.43
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(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 17Singer, Keira A6 1:16.21

36.19 1:16.21

TVSC-MR 17Tribble, Julianna R7 1:18.11

36.16 1:18.11

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G8 1:19.57

37.05 1:19.57

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha9 1:19.80

37.47 1:19.80

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Alyssa L10 1:20.34

38.28 1:20.34

QNS-MR 15McDonald, Karina M11 1:20.50

37.36 1:20.50

CSDC-MR 16Julich, Nicky12 1:20.71

37.88 1:20.71

CSDC-MR 16McKiernan, Taryn13 1:22.23

39.27 1:22.23

QNS-MR 16Perpignan, Marleigh A14 1:23.46

38.18 1:23.46

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A15 1:24.23

40.03 1:24.23

TVSC-MR 17Huang, Michelle W16 1:26.20

40.88 1:26.20

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia17 1:28.69

41.41 1:28.69

QNS-MR 15Smith, Josie M18 1:38.04

46.38 1:38.04

HYB-MR 16Joynt, Avery19 1:40.87

47.04 1:40.87

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSDC-MR 16Lettieri, Ava J1 2:46.52

37.24 1:19.64 2:46.52

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia2 3:10.65

42.90 1:31.67 2:23.20 3:10.65

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 16Crane, Naomi C1 57.73

26.87 57.73

QNS-MR 15Bendersky, Hailey R2 1:01.92

28.47 1:01.92

QNS-MR 17Tse, Kaitlyn A3 1:02.17

28.98 1:02.17

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha4 1:04.51

29.61 1:04.51

QNS-MR 17Singer, Keira A5 1:04.64

30.44 1:04.64

TVSC-MR 17Tribble, Julianna R6 1:06.64

29.84 1:06.64

CSDC-MR 16Julich, Nicky7 1:07.12

31.30 1:07.12

QNS-MR 15Myat, May M8 1:08.83

30.41 1:08.83

HYB-MR 15Eastwood, Anastasia9 1:09.94

33.25 1:09.94

CSDC-MR 16Lettieri, Ava J10 1:09.98

31.22 1:09.98

CSDC-MR 15Southworth, Jane A11 1:10.92

31.17 1:10.92

QNS-MR 15McDonald, Karina M12 1:13.58

32.99 1:13.58

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G13 1:14.91

33.25 1:14.91

QNS-MR 16Cohen, Alexis M14 1:16.44

33.71 1:16.44

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A15 1:16.71

36.24 1:16.71

QNS-MR 16Eccles, Natalie G16 1:17.74

36.74 1:17.74

HYB-MR 15Charalambous, Olivia P17 1:18.91

36.84 1:18.91

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate18 1:21.53

38.00 1:21.53

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I19 1:23.21

37.23 1:23.21

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Vitiello, Alexis L1 2:13.58

29.08 1:02.28 1:37.37 2:13.58

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 16Crane, Naomi C1 2:11.45

27.21 1:00.69 1:40.50 2:11.45

TVSC-MR 16Zhao, Chelsie Y2 2:14.90

29.99 1:04.80 1:43.45 2:14.90

QNS-MR 15Bendersky, Hailey R3 2:16.80

28.47 1:03.28 1:44.93 2:16.80

QNS-MR 15Doran, Shaelee A4 2:17.23

28.77 1:06.02 1:45.35 2:17.23

QNS-MR 17Tse, Kaitlyn A5 2:19.52

29.20 1:06.57 1:45.77 2:19.52

TVSC-MR 15Surdi, Alexa N6 2:21.22

29.93 1:07.64 1:48.31 2:21.22

TVSC-MR 16Wright, Elizabeth M7 2:24.13

31.45 1:08.26 1:51.89 2:24.13

TVSC-MR 17Zakharova, Dasha8 2:26.14

29.98 1:06.90 1:51.96 2:26.14

CSDC-MR 16Lettieri, Ava J9 2:26.69

30.03 1:09.62 1:52.13 2:26.69

CSDC-MR 16McKiernan, Taryn10 2:29.20

30.71 1:09.97 1:54.52 2:29.20

CSDC-MR 17Fehn, Jamie G11 2:30.74

32.99 1:13.36 1:55.91 2:30.74

QNS-MR 15McDonald, Karina M12 2:36.70

33.90 1:13.30 2:00.91 2:36.70

CSDC-MR 16Phillips, Lily A13 2:38.73

34.87 1:14.58 2:03.21 2:38.73
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Results

(Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYB-MR 16Stratton, Charlotte S14 2:40.88

33.40 1:13.90 2:06.67 2:40.88

EHY-MR 15Knight, Lucy I15 2:42.87

34.07 1:14.08 2:06.57 2:42.87

HYB-MR 15Charalambous, Olivia P16 2:50.70

36.26 1:17.65 2:12.04 2:50.70

EHY-MR 15Deleski, Kate17 2:52.42

38.64 1:22.17 2:13.76 2:52.42

EHY-MR 15Robertson, Olivia18 2:54.58

43.68 1:27.81 2:17.73 2:54.58

QNS-MR 16Cohen, Alexis M19 2:56.04

35.43 1:19.92 2:14.51 2:56.04

HYB-MR 16Joynt, Avery20 2:56.23

36.80 1:22.39 2:16.25 2:56.23

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 15Bendersky, Hailey R1 4:56.80

29.01 1:03.39 1:42.23 2:20.16

3:03.92 3:48.79 4:23.61 4:56.80

TVSC-MR 15Surdi, Alexa N2 5:04.83

31.09 1:07.65 1:48.81 2:29.95

3:11.74 3:54.87 4:30.61 5:04.83

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACSDC-MR1 1:49.70

1) McKiernan, Taryn 16 2) Fehn, Jamie G 17

3) Julich, Nicky 16 4) Lettieri, Ava J 16

27.11 55.50 1:23.17 1:49.70

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8Cohill, Thomas W1 17.94

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes2 19.42

WISC-MR  8Blumenauer, Logan P3 21.30

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -4 21.65

TVSC-MR  6Donnelly, Killian T5 21.99

CSDC-MR  7Cruickshank, Kevin T6 23.31

WISC-MR  7Mkaiki, Emir*7 23.34

WISC-MR  8Oconnor, Keegan G*7 23.34

TVSC-MR  7Bernstein, Dylan J9 25.11

CSDC-MR  6Baranec, Colin G10 25.18

TVSC-MR  6Lee, Parker A11 25.34

CSDC-MR  8Ramos Pereda, George R12 27.52

EHY-MR  7Ball, Levi13 27.76

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R14 27.91

EHY-MR  5O'Shea, Ashton15 28.92

CSDC-MR  7Korrow, Teddy B16 30.76

EHY-MR  7Steyert, Grant17 31.28

TVSC-MR  8Lebowitz, Leonardo A18 31.66

TVSC-MR  8Heidorn, Declan J19 35.01

WISC-MR  5Cardinale, Kyle M20 38.16

TVSC-MR  6Schmidt, Liam D21 39.55

WISC-MR  4Hoffman, Mason C22 1:15.20

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 37.66

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L2 38.81

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J3 41.51

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes4 42.80

TVSC-MR  8Said, Sebastian M5 42.90

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya6 43.19

TVSC-MR  8Martinez, Leo S7 43.57

TVSC-MR  7Rampone, Aiden W8 44.13

WISC-MR  8Blumenauer, Logan P9 45.51

HYB-MR  8Bracero, Alexander10 45.78

TVSC-MR  8Linger, Garrison11 45.79

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R12 45.83

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S13 47.68

TS-MR  8Dai, Han B14 48.05

TVSC-MR  7Quilty, Declan H15 51.25

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas16 51.28

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo17 52.18

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z18 53.22

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav19 57.41

WISC-MR  8Brinkman, Bayard N20 57.99

TVSC-MR  8Heidorn, Declan J21 1:11.14

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 1:28.24

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya2 1:33.34

43.74 1:33.34

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L3 1:35.65

40.92 1:35.65

EHY-MR  8Cohill, Thomas W4 1:35.84

43.06 1:35.84

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes5 1:36.33

46.83 1:36.33

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J6 1:36.58

44.15 1:36.58

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R7 1:41.42

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S8 1:42.58

49.06 1:42.58

SSC-MR  8Booras, Tommy A9 1:43.01

47.20 1:43.01

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -10 1:53.65

52.68 1:53.65

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo11 1:56.01

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas12 2:05.38

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav13 2:08.92

1:00.14 2:08.92

 
Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 3:06.55

EHY-MR  8Cohill, Thomas W2 3:36.52

46.76 1:41.53 3:36.52
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Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -1 22.67

TVSC-MR  8Said, Sebastian M2 24.14

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J3 24.47

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S4 25.17

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas5 25.32

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R6 25.71

CSDC-MR  6Baranec, Colin G7 27.23

WISC-MR  8Blumenauer, Logan P8 28.12

EHY-MR  7Ball, Levi9 28.34

WISC-MR  8Brinkman, Bayard N10 28.36

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav11 28.45

TVSC-MR  6Lee, Parker A12 28.54

TVSC-MR  8Martinez, Leo S13 29.19

EHY-MR  7Steyert, Grant14 29.69

WISC-MR  7Mkaiki, Emir15 29.74

CSDC-MR  7Korrow, Teddy B16 30.63

CSDC-MR  7Cruickshank, Kevin T17 30.93

EHY-MR  5O'Shea, Ashton18 34.72

CSDC-MR  8Ramos Pereda, George R19 35.49

TVSC-MR  6Schmidt, Liam D20 42.82

WISC-MR  4Hoffman, Mason C--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

WISC-MR  5Cardinale, Kyle M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L1 43.75

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya*2 47.70

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -*2 47.70

HYB-MR  8Bracero, Alexander4 53.95

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R5 54.44

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J6 54.97

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S7 55.82

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes8 56.44

TVSC-MR  8Martinez, Leo S9 57.11

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas10 57.73

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R11 1:02.08

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav12 1:04.48

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z--- DQ

Other

TVSC-MR  7Fairman, Shayne S--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes1 25.30

TVSC-MR  8Said, Sebastian M2 25.65

TVSC-MR  7Rampone, Aiden W3 26.37

TVSC-MR  6Donnelly, Killian T4 28.11

WISC-MR  8Brinkman, Bayard N5 28.41

TVSC-MR  8Linger, Garrison*6 29.31

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z*6 29.31

EHY-MR  7Steyert, Grant8 32.87

WISC-MR  8Oconnor, Keegan G9 34.98

TVSC-MR  8Martinez, Leo S10 35.28

CSDC-MR  6Baranec, Colin G11 38.70

CSDC-MR  7Korrow, Teddy B12 49.45

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav--- DQ

Arms past hipline

TVSC-MR  6Schmidt, Liam D--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  8Heidorn, Declan J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

TVSC-MR  8Lebowitz, Leonardo A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R--- DQ

Arms past hipline

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  6Lee, Parker A--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HYB-MR  8Smith, Hayes1 53.22

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L2 57.44

SSC-MR  8Booras, Tommy A3 58.42

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S4 1:01.16

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z5 1:01.39

HYB-MR  8Bracero, Alexander6 1:02.45

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J7 1:03.61

TVSC-MR  8Martinez, Leo S8 1:14.84

TS-MR  8Mahajan, Arnav--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

TS-MR  7Yalvac, Atlas--- DQ

Alternating Kick

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 19.21

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L2 20.65

TVSC-MR  7Rampone, Aiden W3 21.80

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya4 21.92

TS-MR  8Dai, Han B5 22.58

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -6 23.87

HYB-MR  8Bracero, Alexander7 24.37

EHY-MR  8Cohill, Thomas W8 24.67

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z9 25.17

TVSC-MR  7Quilty, Declan H10 27.48

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo11 31.39

EHY-MR  7Ball, Levi12 31.76

EHY-MR  5O'Shea, Ashton13 31.93

WISC-MR  8Oconnor, Keegan G14 33.73
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(Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R15 34.94

TVSC-MR  8Lebowitz, Leonardo A16 43.57

WISC-MR  7Mkaiki, Emir--- DNF

Did not finish

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 44.25

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya2 51.60

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z3 53.09

SSC-MR  8Gude, Aarush -4 56.10

SSC-MR  8Booras, Tommy A5 56.55

TVSC-MR  7Wilson, Ryan R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EHY-MR  8O'Shea, Aaron1 1:34.67

TVSC-MR  8Karalitzky, Andrew L2 1:45.35

44.68 1:45.35

HYB-MR  8Tandon, Aditya3 1:48.87

49.66 1:48.87

TVSC-MR  6Gao, Kevin Z4 1:58.40

54.86 1:58.40

TS-MR  8Brzac, Elliot S5 1:59.15

58.38 1:59.15

HYB-MR  8Bracero, Alexander6 2:05.23

TS-MR  8Frevola, James J7 2:07.13

TVSC-MR  6Donnelly, Killian T8 2:11.09

TVSC-MR  8Linger, Garrison--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

58.61 DQ

TS-MR  8Gatta, Lorenzo--- DQ

Out of sequence - IM

TS-MR  8Dai, Han B--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

1:00.64 DQ

EHY-MR  8Cohill, Thomas W--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

49.24 DQ

TS-MR  7Wolf, William R--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 1:21.31

1) Linger, Garrison 8 2) Karalitzky, Andrew L 8

3) Rampone, Aiden W 7 4) Said, Sebastian M 8

40.82 1:21.31

AEHY-MR2 1:28.06

1) Cohill, Thomas W 8 2) O'Shea, Ashton 5

3) Ball, Levi 7 4) O'Shea, Aaron 8

BTVSC-MR3 1:33.22

1) Gao, Kevin Z 6 2) Donnelly, Killian T 6

3) Quilty, Declan H 7 4) Martinez, Leo S 8

AWISC-MR4 1:46.35

1) Brinkman, Bayard N 8 2) Mkaiki, Emir 7

3) Oconnor, Keegan G 8 4) Blumenauer, Logan P 8

53.62 1:46.35

CTVSC-MR5 2:08.12

1) Wilson, Ryan R 7 2) Lebowitz, Leonardo A 8

3) Heidorn, Declan J 8 4) Lee, Parker A 6

AHYB-MR--- X1:27.86

1) Tandon, Aditya 8 2) Bracero, Alexander 8

3) Stephens, Luke 7 4) Smith, Hayes 8

39.55 1:27.86

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATVSC-MR1 1:52.27

1) Martinez, Leo S 8 2) Karalitzky, Andrew L 8

3) Gao, Kevin Z 6 4) Wilson, Ryan R 7

53.97 1:52.27

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M1 27.86

LIAC-MR 10Kim, Roman J2 28.83

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M3 30.53

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J4 30.68

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang5 31.14

TVSC-MR  9Nguyen, Joseph T6 31.31

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke7 32.03

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I8 32.94

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron9 33.54

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y10 33.86

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J11 34.68

SSC-MR 10Totino, Luca J12 34.74

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R13 34.86

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R14 35.17

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G15 35.61

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T16 36.51

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver17 36.70

HYB-MR  9Clarke, Ethan R18 36.82

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan19 37.17

EHY-MR 10Perrault, Kyle20 37.39

HYB-MR 10Storck, Hudson21 37.52

TVSC-MR  9Lin, Eric Y22 37.70

TS-MR 10Dolgin, Asher B23 37.93

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A24 38.17

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W25 38.66

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco26 38.81

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J27 38.99

EHY-MR 10Arciniegas, Jeronimo28 39.81

TVSC-MR 10He, Albert W29 40.16

SSC-MR  9McGowan, Liam M30 41.45

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E31 41.77

WISC-MR 10Cunningham, Shane L32 42.31

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan33 43.82

TVSC-MR  9Grober, Jackson P34 44.31

TVSC-MR 10Deja, Shai E35 46.18

WISC-MR  9Dobbins, Beckett A36 47.92

TVSC-MR  9Mansueto, Vincent M37 48.28
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Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Churnside, Alexander N38 49.40

TVSC-MR 10Kasperczyk, John H39 54.93

TVSC-MR  9Cheng, Miro J40 56.86

TVSC-MR  9Yu, Ryan41 56.96

TVSC-MR  9Wheaton, Anthony R42 57.93

TVSC-MR  9Riley, Liam A43 59.92

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 10Torba, Jax A1 57.47

27.23 57.47

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M2 1:02.55

29.19 1:02.55

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M3 1:06.59

31.42 1:06.59

LIAC-MR 10Nayar, Jack K4 1:07.02

31.76 1:07.02

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey5 1:07.06

32.24 1:07.06

TVSC-MR  9Nguyen, Joseph T6 1:07.33

32.42 1:07.33

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R7 1:07.36

32.99 1:07.36

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang8 1:07.44

32.51 1:07.44

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J9 1:13.38

35.46 1:13.38

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y10 1:15.60

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron11 1:16.55

35.24 1:16.55

EHY-MR 10Abran, Ryder J12 1:16.65

36.18 1:16.65

QNS-MR 10Tovbin, Benjamin T13 1:17.02

35.69 1:17.02

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R14 1:17.30

37.63 1:17.30

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z15 1:18.69

35.91 1:18.69

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G16 1:19.92

36.74 1:19.92

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J17 1:21.17

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R18 1:22.00

38.03 1:22.00

TVSC-MR  9Lin, Eric Y19 1:23.10

39.63 1:23.10

QNS-MR 10Chen, Jaden20 1:23.40

39.04 1:23.40

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan21 1:24.22

35.04 1:24.22

HYB-MR  9Clarke, Ethan R22 1:24.38

40.30 1:24.38

CSDC-MR 10Korrow, Oliver E23 1:27.36

39.26 1:27.36

QNS-MR 10Lanzon, Zachary24 1:27.56

40.45 1:27.56

TS-MR 10Dolgin, Asher B25 1:27.69

41.52 1:27.69

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T26 1:28.01

41.79 1:28.01

HYB-MR 10Storck, Hudson27 1:28.42

39.96 1:28.42

EHY-MR 10Steyert, Barrett28 1:28.54

41.15 1:28.54

EHY-MR 10Arciniegas, Jeronimo29 1:28.84

42.78 1:28.84

EHY-MR 10Perrault, Kyle30 1:30.26

41.60 1:30.26

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y31 1:31.23

41.16 1:31.23

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E32 1:32.60

42.60 1:32.60

WISC-MR 10Cunningham, Shane L33 1:33.26

43.78 1:33.26

QNS-MR  9Yoon, Ryan T34 1:34.56

40.21 1:34.56

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A35 1:37.69

43.22 1:37.69

SSC-MR  9McGowan, Liam M36 1:38.59

44.07 1:38.59

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan37 1:40.07

45.98 1:40.07

EHY-MR 10Lamb, Drew38 1:40.69

46.80 1:40.69

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco39 1:42.30

TVSC-MR  9Grober, Jackson P40 1:42.98

50.55 1:42.98

CSDC-MR  9Agresta, Dean J41 1:44.20

46.68 1:44.20

TVSC-MR 10Churnside, Alexander N42 1:44.98

48.45 1:44.98

TVSC-MR 10Deja, Shai E43 1:47.28

49.77 1:47.28

TS-MR 10Dai, Jin A44 1:47.98

TVSC-MR  9Mansueto, Vincent M45 1:54.86

TS-MR 10Burgos, Sebastian S46 2:02.84

TVSC-MR  9Wheaton, Anthony R47 2:02.88

1:00.52 2:02.88

TS-MR 10Mihalatos, Eric D48 2:06.62

TVSC-MR  9Washington, Benjamin49 2:10.93

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R1 2:21.11

32.83 1:08.58 1:45.96 2:21.11

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey2 2:24.27

33.77 1:10.51 1:47.76 2:24.27

LIAC-MR 10Nayar, Jack K3 2:29.62

34.05 1:12.10 1:50.03 2:29.62

TVSC-MR  9Nguyen, Joseph T4 2:29.79

1:11.81 1:50.75 2:29.79

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I5 2:35.23

35.03 1:15.23 1:55.86 2:35.23
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Results

(Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron6 2:44.27

35.81 1:18.16 2:01.51 2:44.27

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver7 2:49.66

39.78 1:22.85 2:08.45 2:49.66

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R8 2:50.29

38.55 1:23.40 2:05.61 2:50.29

QNS-MR 10Wong, Sebastian9 2:50.57

38.40 1:21.69 2:06.25 2:50.57

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z10 2:53.99

37.05 1:22.82 2:08.81 2:53.99

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer11 2:54.91

38.93 1:23.88 2:09.52 2:54.91

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan12 3:05.83

39.42 1:27.46 2:18.22 3:05.83

SSC-MR 10Totino, Luca J13 3:08.53

41.47 1:30.61 2:21.48 3:08.53

QNS-MR 10Jia, Richard14 3:10.49

40.65 1:29.10 2:20.25 3:10.49

EHY-MR 10Steyert, Barrett15 3:12.79

42.02 1:32.24 2:24.24 3:12.79

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W16 3:15.39

41.71 1:32.78 2:24.41 3:15.39

EHY-MR 10Arciniegas, Jeronimo17 3:22.52

44.99 1:37.26 2:30.54 3:22.52

WISC-MR 10Cunningham, Shane L18 3:24.36

47.45 1:40.18 3:24.36

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M1 32.87

LIAC-MR 10Nayar, Jack K2 36.01

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M3 36.21

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J4 36.43

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang5 37.23

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke6 37.31

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron7 38.09

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J8 38.21

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I9 39.05

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y10 39.38

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R11 39.92

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W12 40.07

EHY-MR 10Perrault, Kyle13 40.91

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver14 41.11

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G15 41.29

EHY-MR 10Abran, Ryder J16 41.37

QNS-MR 10Tovbin, Benjamin T17 42.10

QNS-MR 10Wong, Sebastian18 42.45

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R19 42.49

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J20 42.79

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y21 42.84

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T22 43.16

CSDC-MR 10Korrow, Oliver E23 43.30

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco24 43.89

HYB-MR 10Storck, Hudson25 44.30

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer26 45.23

HYB-MR  9Clarke, Ethan R27 46.30

WISC-MR 10Cunningham, Shane L28 47.07

TS-MR 10Dolgin, Asher B29 48.40

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A30 50.00

QNS-MR 10Lanzon, Zachary31 50.02

SSC-MR  9McGowan, Liam M32 51.31

TVSC-MR  9Mansueto, Vincent M33 52.15

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan34 52.17

EHY-MR 10Arciniegas, Jeronimo35 52.66

TVSC-MR 10Churnside, Alexander N36 52.82

TVSC-MR  9Grober, Jackson P37 54.52

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E38 55.30

TVSC-MR 10Deja, Shai E39 55.73

TS-MR 10Mihalatos, Eric D40 58.97

TS-MR 10Dai, Jin A41 59.01

TVSC-MR  9Wheaton, Anthony R42 1:01.25

TVSC-MR  9Washington, Benjamin43 1:02.34

TS-MR 10Burgos, Sebastian S44 1:12.48

CSDC-MR  9Agresta, Dean J--- DQ

No touch at turn

EHY-MR 10Lamb, Drew--- DQ

Multiple strokes

TVSC-MR  9Cheng, Miro J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M1 1:12.39

34.86 1:12.39

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M2 1:15.95

37.15 1:15.95

LIAC-MR 10Kim, Roman J3 1:16.04

38.15 1:16.04

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey4 1:17.11

37.27 1:17.11

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke5 1:18.79

38.45 1:18.79

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R6 1:19.76

38.95 1:19.76

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J7 1:19.77

39.21 1:19.77

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J8 1:20.07

38.27 1:20.07

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R9 1:26.65

41.69 1:26.65

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J10 1:29.79

45.29 1:29.79

TVSC-MR  9Donnelly, Declan F11 1:31.13

43.85 1:31.13

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G12 1:31.28

45.20 1:31.28

SSC-MR 10Totino, Luca J13 1:32.37

46.15 1:32.37

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z14 1:33.14

44.46 1:33.14

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y15 1:36.09

47.53 1:36.09
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T16 1:36.80

46.94 1:36.80

HYB-MR 10Storck, Hudson17 1:37.12

46.30 1:37.12

WISC-MR 10Cunningham, Shane L18 1:39.65

49.33 1:39.65

TVSC-MR  9Lin, Eric Y19 1:40.11

47.68 1:40.11

TS-MR 10Dolgin, Asher B20 1:45.89

50.81 1:45.89

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A21 1:47.95

50.70 1:47.95

SSC-MR  9McGowan, Liam M22 1:48.79

53.52 1:48.79

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan23 1:53.19

TVSC-MR 10Churnside, Alexander N24 1:53.43

WISC-MR  9Dobbins, Beckett A25 1:54.99

54.79 1:54.99

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E26 1:58.08

57.37 1:58.08

TVSC-MR 10Kasperczyk, John H27 2:09.14

1:02.40 2:09.14

TVSC-MR 10Deja, Shai E28 2:23.18

TVSC-MR  9Riley, Liam A29 2:25.75

TVSC-MR  9Cheng, Miro J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

EHY-MR 10Arciniegas, Jeronimo--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

57.10 DQ

EHY-MR 10Perrault, Kyle--- DQ

Multiple strokes

46.04 DQ

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco--- DQ

No touch at turn

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

44.06 DQ

TVSC-MR  9Wheaton, Anthony R--- DQ

No touch at turn

1:06.98 DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 10Torba, Jax A1 35.27

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M2 38.39

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M3 39.37

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke4 39.54

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I5 42.20

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang6 42.74

QNS-MR 10Wong, Sebastian7 42.75

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J8 42.87

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J9 42.94

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G10 43.81

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y11 43.95

QNS-MR 10Jia, Richard12 44.69

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z13 46.03

QNS-MR 10Tovbin, Benjamin T14 46.20

EHY-MR 10Abran, Ryder J15 46.38

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R16 47.49

EHY-MR 10Steyert, Barrett17 48.27

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y18 49.26

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J19 49.92

QNS-MR 10Chen, Jaden20 50.89

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan21 51.40

QNS-MR 10Lanzon, Zachary22 52.93

TVSC-MR  9Lin, Eric Y23 53.31

EHY-MR 10Lamb, Drew24 53.53

EHY-MR 10Perrault, Kyle25 55.15

TVSC-MR  9Mansueto, Vincent M26 55.56

QNS-MR  9Yoon, Ryan T27 55.99

CSDC-MR 10Korrow, Oliver E28 56.61

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco29 57.41

TVSC-MR  9Grober, Jackson P30 57.51

TVSC-MR  9Wheaton, Anthony R31 1:01.03

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A32 1:01.34

TS-MR 10Burgos, Sebastian S33 1:02.28

TVSC-MR  9Washington, Benjamin34 1:02.53

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan35 1:03.63

TS-MR 10Dai, Jin A36 1:10.83

TVSC-MR  9Cheng, Miro J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

CSDC-MR  9Agresta, Dean J--- DQ

Other

TS-MR 10Mihalatos, Eric D--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

TS-MR 10Dolgin, Asher B--- DQ

Arms past hipline

SSC-MR  9McGowan, Liam M--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M1 1:22.85

40.17 1:22.85

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M2 1:24.63

41.39 1:24.63

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I3 1:29.11

42.45 1:29.11

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey4 1:29.79

43.18 1:29.79

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang5 1:31.89

45.00 1:31.89

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J6 1:32.04

44.63 1:32.04

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R7 1:32.35

44.17 1:32.35

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J8 1:34.02

45.45 1:34.02

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y9 1:35.46

45.76 1:35.46
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z10 1:35.89

47.29 1:35.89

TVSC-MR  9Donnelly, Declan F11 1:37.90

46.58 1:37.90

TS-MR 10Bascon, Ryan R12 1:38.77

47.64 1:38.77

TVSC-MR  9Nguyen, Joseph T13 1:39.67

47.44 1:39.67

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron14 1:40.69

48.05 1:40.69

CSDC-MR  9Baranec, Aidan G15 1:41.05

48.14 1:41.05

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer16 1:44.62

49.84 1:44.62

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R17 1:47.01

50.85 1:47.01

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver18 1:51.32

54.64 1:51.32

TVSC-MR 10He, Albert W19 1:51.53

WISC-MR 10Cardinale, Andrew J20 1:52.02

53.51 1:52.02

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y21 1:53.77

55.97 1:53.77

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W22 1:56.53

55.96 1:56.53

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T23 1:59.40

57.86 1:59.40

TVSC-MR  9Grober, Jackson P24 2:01.62

58.97 2:01.62

TS-MR  9Ng, Dylan A25 2:14.67

1:04.97 2:14.67

TVSC-MR  9Majooran, Thivyan26 2:20.46

1:06.16 2:20.46

TVSC-MR 10Kasperczyk, John H--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:22.08 DQ

TS-MR 10Caravello, Gianmarco--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:05.95 DQ

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan--- DQ

False start

52.22 DQ

TVSC-MR  9Mansueto, Vincent M--- DQ

Arms past hipline

55.10 DQ

TS-MR  9Rimler, Caleb E--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:15.48 DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 10Torba, Jax A1 1:02.41

28.74 1:02.41

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey2 1:11.71

33.61 1:11.71

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J3 1:19.20

37.50 1:19.20

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R4 1:19.73

37.49 1:19.73

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke5 1:33.31

41.91 1:33.31

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer6 1:33.49

41.76 1:33.49

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver7 1:35.37

43.44 1:35.37

TVSC-MR 10Chan, Shan De T8 1:44.12

47.45 1:44.12

SSC-MR 10Totino, Luca J9 1:50.18

49.28 1:50.18

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W10 1:53.73

53.18 1:53.73

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 10Ok, Jeffrey1 2:38.62

34.56 1:15.81 2:04.65 2:38.62

LIAC-MR 10Im, Taeyang2 2:39.62

36.29 1:17.95 2:05.15 2:39.62

LIAC-MR  9Lin, Jaeden R3 2:43.36

37.14 1:19.06 2:08.70 2:43.36

LIAC-MR 10Kim, Roman J4 2:44.73

37.30 1:19.84 2:10.75 2:44.73

TVSC-MR  9Nguyen, Joseph T5 2:53.10

37.42 1:19.59 2:13.28 2:53.10

LIAC-MR 10Kang, Stanley I6 2:53.31

41.33 1:24.05 2:15.75 2:53.31

LIAC-MR 10Chen, Ian Y7 2:59.97

41.63 1:26.65 2:18.97 2:59.97

TVSC-MR  9Donnelly, Declan F8 3:02.35

42.78 1:31.44 2:22.42 3:02.35

LIAC-MR  9Lao, Benson Z9 3:04.07

44.28 1:31.16 2:21.83 3:04.07

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver10 3:05.64

42.03 1:27.24 2:24.37 3:05.64

TVSC-MR  9Tan, Myer11 3:07.51

41.36 1:30.67 2:24.03 3:07.51

LIAC-MR 10Zheng, Aaron12 3:14.19

45.30 1:31.69 2:29.13 3:14.19

TVSC-MR 10Karalitzky, Jacob R13 3:19.39

45.77 1:34.19 2:32.88 3:19.39

EHY-MR 10Sullivan, Evan14 3:20.43

46.31 1:32.56 2:35.63 3:20.43

TVSC-MR  9Blaber, Andrew W15 3:27.95

53.19 1:39.61 2:40.12 3:27.95

HYB-MR  9Clarke, Ethan R16 3:36.10

56.50 1:48.33 2:52.38 3:36.10

TVSC-MR 10He, Albert W--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

47.06 1:50.56 2:52.78 DQ

TVSC-MR  9Xie, Lucas Y--- DQ

Multiple strokes - back

48.95 1:39.92 2:39.95 DQ
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Results

(Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke--- DQ

Multiple strokes - back

40.69 1:23.07 2:14.12 DQ

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 10Drewisis, Alexander M1 5:21.70

34.18 1:18.04 1:57.81 2:37.82

3:22.70 4:11.32 4:47.70 5:21.70

TVSC-MR 10Laidlaw, Dylan M2 5:46.50

40.01 1:28.00 2:11.28 2:53.82

3:41.70 4:29.55 5:09.83 5:46.50

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J3 6:06.72

42.03 1:29.23 2:14.69 2:59.15

3:52.69 4:44.33 5:27.91 6:06.72

TVSC-MR 10Chen, Luke4 6:14.16

42.12 1:37.25 2:24.34 3:10.59

4:00.52 4:53.51 5:34.37 6:14.16

TVSC-MR  9Lin, Eric Y5 7:11.05

45.11 1:42.74 2:37.83 3:32.14

4:34.12 5:36.58 6:24.03 7:11.05

TVSC-MR 10Zhang, Oliver--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

43.15 1:35.59 2:22.77 4:06.40

5:06.09 6:32.06 6:50.02 DQ

TVSC-MR 10Yang, Alex J--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

37.22 1:21.94 2:07.47 2:52.98

3:42.41 4:31.18 5:11.15 DQ

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BEHY-MR1 2:23.87

1) Steyert, Barrett 10 2) Arciniegas, Jeronimo 10

3) Lamb, Drew 10 4) Perrault, Kyle 10

42.35 1:20.70 1:55.57 2:23.87

ETVSC-MR2 2:23.94

1) Yang, Alex J 10 2) Chen, Luke 10

3) Zhang, Oliver 10 4) Grober, Jackson P 9

31.73 1:03.97 1:39.98 2:23.94

FTVSC-MR3 2:26.23

1) Nguyen, Joseph T 9 2) Tan, Myer 9

3) Chan, Shan De T 10 4) Blaber, Andrew W 9

31.23 1:07.24 1:47.26 2:26.23

DTVSC-MR4 2:29.05

1) Laidlaw, Dylan M 10 2) Karalitzky, Jacob R 10

3) Yang, Austin J 10 4) Mansueto, Vincent M 9

30.87 1:07.00 1:40.12 2:29.05

ATVSC-MR5 2:29.25

1) Drewisis, Alexander M 10 2) Donnelly, Declan F 9

3) Lin, Eric Y 9 4) Majooran, Thivyan 9

28.54 1:06.45 1:42.28 2:29.25

BTVSC-MR6 3:09.20

1) Kasperczyk, John H 10 2) Deja, Shai E 10

3) Churnside, Alexander N 10 4) He, Albert W 10

54.51 1:42.27 2:28.77 3:09.20

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BTVSC-MR1 2:28.26

1) Yang, Austin J 10 2) Laidlaw, Dylan M 10

3) Lin, Eric Y 9 4) Nguyen, Joseph T 9

37.44 1:16.13 1:58.08 2:28.26

ATVSC-MR2 2:56.09

1) Drewisis, Alexander M 10 2) Chen, Luke 10

3) Tan, Myer 9 4) Washington, Benjamin 9

33.70 1:14.20 2:56.09

AEHY-MR3 2:58.54

1) Sullivan, Evan 10 2) Doerfler, Felix 10

3) Crills, Paul 10 4) Abran, Ryder J 10

40.15 1:33.79 2:18.73 2:58.54

CTVSC-MR4 2:59.14

1) Blaber, Andrew W 9 2) Karalitzky, Jacob R 10

3) Yang, Alex J 10 4) Wheaton, Anthony R 9

41.19 1:33.28 2:04.02 2:59.14

DTVSC-MR5 3:05.66

1) Chan, Shan De T 10 2) Grober, Jackson P 9

3) Zhang, Oliver 10 4) Xie, Lucas Y 9

47.65 1:56.06 2:29.58 3:05.66

ETVSC-MR--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Cheng, Miro J 9 2) Mansueto, Vincent M 9

3) Churnside, Alexander N 10 4) Deja, Shai E 10

59.68 1:56.73 3:06.95 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C1 26.32

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin2 26.77

QNS-MR 12Thai, Kallin P3 26.85

QNS-MR 12Fenley, Aidan O4 27.97

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N5 28.19

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion6 28.32

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C7 28.42

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R8 28.68

SSC-MR 12Shields, Ryan S9 28.70

TVSC-MR 11Sapp, Jayden J10 28.82

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A11 29.09

QNS-MR 12Collins, Ethan M12 29.16

CSDC-MR 12Bishop, Jack R13 29.37

CSDC-MR 11Garzon, Samuel D14 29.57

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry15 29.69

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T16 29.80

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian17 29.87

TVSC-MR 11Miller, Henry J18 31.04

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J19 31.17

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P20 31.25

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N21 31.45

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J22 31.82

QNS-MR 11Shearman, Amare H23 31.84

WISC-MR 12Cardinale, Michael B24 32.01

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel25 32.09

CSDC-MR 12Korrow, Christian A26 32.10

WISC-MR 11Fengler, Jack R27 32.43
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P28 32.57

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi29 32.64

TS-MR 11Stein, Graham S30 32.85

HYB-MR 11Tortora, Bobby M31 33.18

TVSC-MR 11Odackal, Jacob T32 34.11

HYB-MR 12Chan Camargo, Nicolas33 34.55

HYB-MR 12Eckstrum, James34 34.64

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D35 34.98

TVSC-MR 12Xu, Jordan J36 35.03

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry*37 35.22

TVSC-MR 11Maietta, Nicholas E*37 35.22

TS-MR 12Tahliambouris, Manny39 35.27

TS-MR 11Tsao, Jonathan J40 38.03

TVSC-MR 12Ma, Andi41 38.29

TS-MR 11Matarazzo, Andrew A42 38.38

TS-MR 11Mukhija, Arjun L43 38.89

WISC-MR 12Kondel, Dylan G44 39.05

TVSC-MR 11Paterno, Lucas G45 39.31

HYB-MR 11Gilroy, Collin46 39.72

TS-MR 11Cui, Ethan47 39.85

TS-MR 11Walker, Aidan C48 39.88

HYB-MR 11Rice, Oliver49 41.08

TS-MR 11Atsalis, Kosta J50 45.16

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C1 56.78

27.32 56.78

QNS-MR 12Thai, Kallin P2 57.53

27.64 57.53

QNS-MR 12Fenley, Aidan O3 1:00.33

28.25 1:00.33

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C4 1:00.96

29.26 1:00.96

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden5 1:01.61

29.58 1:01.61

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R6 1:02.07

29.88 1:02.07

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W7 1:02.44

30.03 1:02.44

SSC-MR 12Shields, Ryan S8 1:02.54

29.86 1:02.54

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion9 1:02.91

30.18 1:02.91

QNS-MR 12Collins, Ethan M10 1:02.93

29.86 1:02.93

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian11 1:03.34

30.73 1:03.34

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T12 1:04.48

31.11 1:04.48

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga13 1:04.57

30.27 1:04.57

CSDC-MR 12Bishop, Jack R14 1:04.79

31.17 1:04.79

SSC-MR 12Drayton, CJ J15 1:05.81

32.42 1:05.81

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao16 1:06.12

32.35 1:06.12

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J17 1:06.48

32.12 1:06.48

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H18 1:07.15

32.07 1:07.15

CSDC-MR 12Korrow, Christian A19 1:07.60

32.22 1:07.60

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry20 1:07.66

32.19 1:07.66

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J21 1:07.70

32.39 1:07.70

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P22 1:08.28

32.83 1:08.28

WISC-MR 11Fengler, Jack R23 1:09.85

33.69 1:09.85

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N24 1:10.04

33.41 1:10.04

HYB-MR 11Tortora, Bobby M25 1:10.05

34.02 1:10.05

WISC-MR 12Cardinale, Michael B26 1:10.13

32.88 1:10.13

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J27 1:10.72

34.43 1:10.72

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi28 1:11.84

35.48 1:11.84

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G29 1:11.89

34.63 1:11.89

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J30 1:12.08

34.30 1:12.08

LIAC-MR 11Wu, Brian31 1:12.15

33.87 1:12.15

TVSC-MR 11Odackal, Jacob T32 1:12.41

33.81 1:12.41

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel33 1:12.85

34.33 1:12.85

TS-MR 11Stein, Graham S34 1:12.92

34.40 1:12.92

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P35 1:13.43

33.79 1:13.43

TVSC-MR 11Maietta, Nicholas E36 1:15.70

35.73 1:15.70

HYB-MR 12Chan Camargo, Nicolas37 1:18.89

37.05 1:18.89

HYB-MR 12Eckstrum, James38 1:19.04

35.50 1:19.04

TS-MR 12Tahliambouris, Manny39 1:19.58

37.46 1:19.58

WISC-MR 11Yalch, JJ J40 1:20.23

38.24 1:20.23

TS-MR 11Tsao, Jonathan J41 1:21.92

39.13 1:21.92

TS-MR 11Matarazzo, Andrew A42 1:22.23

TVSC-MR 12Ma, Andi43 1:22.93

38.35 1:22.93
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TS-MR 11Mukhija, Arjun L44 1:24.04

39.98 1:24.04

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O45 1:25.66

39.43 1:25.66

HYB-MR 11Gilroy, Collin46 1:27.65

41.52 1:27.65

TS-MR 11Walker, Aidan C47 1:28.32

41.05 1:28.32

TVSC-MR 11Paterno, Lucas G48 1:29.09

43.58 1:29.09

TS-MR 11Cui, Ethan49 1:32.14

44.42 1:32.14

HYB-MR 11Rice, Oliver50 1:35.72

43.68 1:35.72

TS-MR 11Atsalis, Kosta J51 1:43.26

47.09 1:43.26

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J52 1:46.51

45.39 1:46.51

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R1 5:58.40

32.80 1:08.05 1:44.41 2:20.38

2:58.05 3:35.14 4:11.29 4:47.73

5:24.28 5:58.40

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A2 6:05.93

32.57 1:09.54 1:46.44 2:23.70

3:01.09 3:38.90 4:16.45 4:55.46

5:32.55 6:05.93

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T3 6:07.10

32.86 1:09.12 1:46.14 2:23.60

3:01.35 3:39.26 4:17.22 4:55.36

5:31.87 6:07.10

TVSC-MR 11Miller, Henry J4 6:18.11

33.58 1:11.02 1:49.51 2:28.10

3:06.67 3:45.58 4:25.44 5:04.27

5:42.32 6:18.11

SSC-MR 12Shields, Ryan S5 6:26.30

33.40 1:10.30 1:49.34 2:28.79

3:08.19 3:48.35 4:28.93 5:09.22

5:49.36 6:26.30

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G6 6:43.52

35.72 1:17.19 1:59.07 2:40.18

3:20.29 4:00.82 4:42.19 5:23.63

6:04.28 6:43.52

CSDC-MR 12Korrow, Christian A7 6:50.44

34.85 1:16.24 1:56.43 2:39.06

3:22.04 4:04.68 4:47.32 5:30.01

6:12.10 6:50.44

QNS-MR 11Yi, Sahn C8 6:56.38

35.68 1:16.95 1:58.96 2:41.42

3:24.59 4:07.87 4:51.59 5:35.24

6:17.54 6:56.38

SSC-MR 11Saladino, Luciano R9 7:15.18

38.01 1:21.25 2:06.42 2:52.17

3:34.25 4:20.55 5:05.00 5:49.77

6:35.76 7:15.18

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 12Thai, Kallin P1 1:03.84

30.72 1:03.84

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R2 1:10.32

34.36 1:10.32

LIAC-MR 12Yuen, Alexander S3 1:10.88

33.94 1:10.88

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga4 1:11.45

33.63 1:11.45

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A5 1:13.13

35.62 1:13.13

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden6 1:13.18

34.99 1:13.18

QNS-MR 12Fenley, Aidan O7 1:14.58

35.88 1:14.58

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion8 1:15.04

36.55 1:15.04

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J9 1:15.23

36.68 1:15.23

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Benjamin10 1:15.62

37.00 1:15.62

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J11 1:15.72

37.31 1:15.72

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J12 1:15.98

36.99 1:15.98

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W13 1:16.17

37.50 1:16.17

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel14 1:16.43

37.37 1:16.43

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P15 1:17.73

37.23 1:17.73

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N16 1:17.85

37.82 1:17.85

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian17 1:17.87

38.70 1:17.87

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P18 1:18.33

37.71 1:18.33

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao19 1:18.52

38.19 1:18.52

WISC-MR 11Fengler, Jack R20 1:18.71

37.75 1:18.71

QNS-MR 11Yi, Sahn C21 1:19.79

39.32 1:19.79

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G22 1:20.31

39.90 1:20.31

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J23 1:20.87

38.95 1:20.87

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi24 1:21.25

39.30 1:21.25

TVSC-MR 11Odackal, Jacob T25 1:22.07
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D26 1:22.33

40.14 1:22.33

TVSC-MR 11Maietta, Nicholas E27 1:22.80

40.34 1:22.80

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H28 1:24.06

40.92 1:24.06

TVSC-MR 11Paterno, Lucas G29 1:26.59

41.60 1:26.59

WISC-MR 12Cardinale, Michael B30 1:26.61

43.15 1:26.61

TS-MR 11Stein, Graham S31 1:27.45

TS-MR 12Tahliambouris, Manny32 1:27.90

TS-MR 11Matarazzo, Andrew A33 1:30.54

46.64 1:30.54

TS-MR 11Tsao, Jonathan J34 1:31.71

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J35 1:35.35

TVSC-MR 12Ma, Andi36 1:36.43

46.30 1:36.43

TS-MR 11Walker, Aidan C37 1:38.25

TS-MR 11Mukhija, Arjun L38 1:41.74

49.24 1:41.74

TS-MR 11Atsalis, Kosta J39 1:46.56

50.87 1:46.56

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O40 1:51.23

54.47 1:51.23

TVSC-MR 12Zhou, Xavier41 1:51.96

QNS-MR 11Petrakis, Luke A42 2:02.33

57.03 2:02.33

QNS-MR 12Puto, Mateusz--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

43.88 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 12Thai, Kallin P1 2:18.61

31.97 1:07.76 1:43.64 2:18.61

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N2 2:23.00

33.70 1:10.28 1:47.21 2:23.00

TVSC-MR 12Antonetti, Charles L3 2:29.64

34.61 1:12.93 1:52.18 2:29.64

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R4 2:29.90

35.07 1:13.32 1:52.77 2:29.90

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin5 2:29.97

35.75 1:12.96 1:52.44 2:29.97

TVSC-MR 11Mungal, Ethan R6 2:33.54

34.04 1:12.98 1:53.60 2:33.54

QNS-MR 12Fenley, Aidan O7 2:35.27

36.17 1:15.38 1:56.04 2:35.27

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga8 2:35.36

37.07 1:16.07 1:56.76 2:35.36

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden9 2:35.40

35.74 1:16.85 1:58.17 2:35.40

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion10 2:37.11

36.95 1:17.52 1:58.04 2:37.11

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W11 2:38.32

38.35 1:19.57 1:59.84 2:38.32

TVSC-MR 11Sapp, Jayden J12 2:38.65

36.13 1:16.83 1:58.00 2:38.65

SSC-MR 12Drayton, CJ J13 2:39.70

37.92 1:16.57 1:59.00 2:39.70

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J14 2:42.57

38.83 1:20.41 2:01.83 2:42.57

TVSC-MR 11Miller, Henry J15 2:44.60

37.83 1:19.92 2:03.03 2:44.60

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N16 2:46.78

38.26 1:20.50 2:03.81 2:46.78

LIAC-MR 11Wu, Brian17 2:49.66

40.32 1:24.95 2:09.12 2:49.66

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao18 2:51.41

40.73 1:25.37 2:08.96 2:51.41

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D19 2:53.44

40.29 1:24.95 2:10.65 2:53.44

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H20 2:54.41

40.83 1:26.56 2:12.04 2:54.41

SSC-MR 12Gao, Mason A21 3:03.32

42.33 1:30.52 2:19.39 3:03.32

WISC-MR 11Yalch, JJ J22 3:20.69

45.49 1:36.46 3:20.69

SSC-MR 11Gao, Matthew C23 3:45.53

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O24 3:53.50

52.73 1:55.04 2:56.50 3:53.50

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J25 4:11.89

55.65 2:04.42 3:06.23 4:11.89

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

38.71 1:21.13 2:06.44 DQ

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

40.30 1:22.76 2:06.47 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W1 1:17.39

37.00 1:17.39

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden2 1:18.65

38.05 1:18.65

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian3 1:18.74

37.92 1:18.74

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T4 1:23.71

40.05 1:23.71

CSDC-MR 12Korrow, Christian A5 1:25.58

40.08 1:25.58

CSDC-MR 11Garzon, Samuel D6 1:25.60

40.85 1:25.60

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D7 1:25.94

42.14 1:25.94

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry8 1:26.21

40.63 1:26.21

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga9 1:26.34

40.41 1:26.34
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao10 1:26.46

41.89 1:26.46

QNS-MR 12Collins, Ethan M11 1:26.53

40.59 1:26.53

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A12 1:27.40

41.79 1:27.40

QNS-MR 11Shearman, Amare H13 1:27.69

39.98 1:27.69

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P14 1:28.51

41.08 1:28.51

SSC-MR 12Shields, Ryan S15 1:29.90

43.22 1:29.90

LIAC-MR 11Wu, Brian16 1:30.46

42.50 1:30.46

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel17 1:32.22

43.87 1:32.22

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J18 1:32.31

44.03 1:32.31

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G19 1:32.34

45.23 1:32.34

SSC-MR 12Gao, Mason A20 1:33.86

43.96 1:33.86

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H21 1:33.98

45.70 1:33.98

TVSC-MR 12Xu, Jordan J22 1:34.01

44.00 1:34.01

TVSC-MR 11Odackal, Jacob T23 1:34.08

45.22 1:34.08

WISC-MR 11Fengler, Jack R24 1:35.55

45.24 1:35.55

SSC-MR 12Drayton, CJ J25 1:35.56

45.21 1:35.56

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry26 1:35.88

45.50 1:35.88

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P27 1:37.48

47.01 1:37.48

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J28 1:39.70

48.67 1:39.70

WISC-MR 12Cardinale, Michael B29 1:39.71

48.18 1:39.71

CSDC-MR 12Bishop, Jack R30 1:41.75

48.08 1:41.75

TS-MR 11Stein, Graham S31 1:43.59

48.62 1:43.59

WISC-MR 11Yalch, JJ J32 1:44.05

50.62 1:44.05

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi33 1:44.45

49.78 1:44.45

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J34 1:44.54

50.44 1:44.54

TVSC-MR 11Paterno, Lucas G35 1:46.66

50.03 1:46.66

HYB-MR 12Chan Camargo, Nicolas36 1:48.06

51.57 1:48.06

TVSC-MR 12Ma, Andi37 1:48.07

49.92 1:48.07

TS-MR 11Walker, Aidan C38 1:48.13

51.86 1:48.13

WISC-MR 12Kondel, Dylan G39 1:51.38

51.34 1:51.38

HYB-MR 11Gilroy, Collin40 1:51.40

53.50 1:51.40

TS-MR 12Tahliambouris, Manny41 1:54.72

TS-MR 11Cui, Ethan42 1:58.49

58.12 1:58.49

TS-MR 11Tsao, Jonathan J43 2:04.36

58.72 2:04.36

HYB-MR 11Rice, Oliver44 2:08.52

1:00.55 2:08.52

HYB-MR 12Eckstrum, James45 2:10.02

59.18 2:10.02

TS-MR 11Atsalis, Kosta J46 2:15.30

1:04.57 2:15.30

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J--- DQ

One hand touch

45.03 DQ

TS-MR 11Mukhija, Arjun L--- DQ

Other

59.31 DQ

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J--- DQ

Other

1:12.80 DQ

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O--- DQ

Arms past hipline

57.44 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 12Thai, Kallin P1 2:41.85

36.76 1:18.27 2:01.74 2:41.85

TVSC-MR 12Antonetti, Charles L2 2:41.97

37.80 1:21.12 2:01.79 2:41.97

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C3 2:43.73

1:21.53 2:05.05 2:43.73

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin4 2:45.13

36.45 1:19.18 2:02.99 2:45.13

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N5 2:45.47

37.26 1:20.01 2:03.60 2:45.47

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W6 2:47.82

39.47 1:22.39 2:05.31 2:47.82

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian7 2:47.97

39.01 1:22.02 2:05.25 2:47.97

QNS-MR 12Wang, Michael8 2:48.04

39.46 1:21.96 2:06.43 2:48.04

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C9 2:48.35

38.79 1:22.21 2:05.66 2:48.35

TVSC-MR 11Mungal, Ethan R10 2:50.50

38.54 1:22.91 2:07.06 2:50.50

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden11 2:52.26

38.89 1:23.82 2:09.54 2:52.26
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2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Benjamin12 2:56.23

1:24.70 2:56.23

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T13 2:57.20

41.83 1:27.25 2:12.74 2:57.20

LIAC-MR 12Yuen, Alexander S14 3:01.92

40.98 1:27.94 2:15.49 3:01.92

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao15 3:04.81

43.76 1:32.12 2:20.97 3:04.81

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga16 3:05.82

40.35 1:27.33 2:17.01 3:05.82

QNS-MR 12Fuccillo, Ryan R17 3:06.06

43.45 1:32.23 3:06.06

QNS-MR 12Collins, Ethan M18 3:06.48

42.73 1:30.63 2:20.21 3:06.48

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P19 3:09.31

42.55 1:30.38 2:20.22 3:09.31

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry20 3:12.35

43.70 1:33.63 2:24.39 3:12.35

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion21 3:13.48

45.46 1:33.91 2:23.10 3:13.48

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H22 3:17.14

45.63 1:36.02 2:27.22 3:17.14

TVSC-MR 11Sapp, Jayden J23 3:22.22

45.40 1:37.99 2:31.66 3:22.22

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry24 3:22.80

46.12 1:36.41 3:22.80

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J25 3:23.16

47.91 1:40.57 2:31.89 3:23.16

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P26 3:23.55

47.20 1:40.11 2:33.59 3:23.55

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J27 3:33.43

47.28 1:40.97 2:37.12 3:33.43

QNS-MR 12Puto, Mateusz28 3:45.02

47.90 1:45.85 3:45.02

TVSC-MR 12Zhou, Xavier29 3:57.71

53.78 1:56.01 2:58.23 3:57.71

TVSC-MR 11Paterno, Lucas G--- DQ

Alternating Kick

54.27 1:54.74 2:56.74 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 12Wang, Michael1 1:04.47

30.03 1:04.47

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A2 1:12.24

33.92 1:12.24

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J3 1:21.32

37.48 1:21.32

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G4 1:21.94

37.18 1:21.94

QNS-MR 11Yi, Sahn C5 1:22.25

37.88 1:22.25

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry6 1:25.29

39.77 1:25.29

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi7 1:26.02

HYB-MR 11Tortora, Bobby M8 1:26.48

39.67 1:26.48

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J9 1:26.49

40.01 1:26.49

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel10 1:27.26

40.04 1:27.26

TVSC-MR 11Odackal, Jacob T11 1:29.96

40.19 1:29.96

TVSC-MR 11Maietta, Nicholas E12 1:31.49

42.19 1:31.49

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N13 1:31.68

40.60 1:31.68

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D14 1:42.51

44.87 1:42.51

QNS-MR 11Petrakis, Luke A--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

59.47 DQ

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

52.03 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Antonetti, Charles L1 2:24.59

30.69 1:07.82 1:46.37 2:24.59

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C2 2:27.16

32.48 1:09.36 1:48.72 2:27.16

TVSC-MR 11Mungal, Ethan R3 2:28.45

31.75 1:08.71 1:48.39 2:28.45

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C4 2:28.86

32.44 1:11.72 1:51.20 2:28.86

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N5 2:30.02

32.55 1:10.44 1:50.86 2:30.02

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A6 2:43.59

34.29 1:15.54 2:02.47 2:43.59

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin7 2:43.74

33.76 1:14.41 1:58.62 2:43.74

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G8 3:07.46

37.21 1:25.79 2:18.87 3:07.46

CSDC-MR 11Garzon, Samuel D9 3:11.35

36.89 1:23.26 2:20.26 3:11.35

SSC-MR 11Gao, Matthew C10 3:51.05

44.95 1:44.65 3:51.05

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C1 2:18.66

31.55 1:05.99 1:49.04 2:18.66

QNS-MR 12Wang, Michael2 2:22.91

29.56 1:05.81 1:49.41 2:22.91

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N3 2:23.09

31.55 1:08.77 1:50.77 2:23.09

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C4 2:24.85

31.78 1:08.85 1:52.63 2:24.85
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Antonetti, Charles L5 2:24.88

30.29 1:07.41 1:51.20 2:24.88

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin6 2:28.91

31.30 1:10.41 1:54.90 2:28.91

LIAC-MR 12Shigdel, Umanga7 2:32.67

31.91 1:10.14 1:58.11 2:32.67

TVSC-MR 12Nguyen, Vincent T8 2:32.82

33.83 1:13.29 1:58.14 2:32.82

LIAC-MR 12Chen, Jayden9 2:35.02

32.85 1:13.83 1:59.70 2:35.02

SSC-MR 12Esteban, Marcus A10 2:35.27

33.60 1:14.56 2:03.59 2:35.27

LIAC-MR 12Lu, Brian11 2:35.98

34.97 1:16.08 2:00.71 2:35.98

LIAC-MR 12Zak, Marcel W12 2:36.96

37.34 1:18.61 2:02.04 2:36.96

QNS-MR 12Fenley, Aidan O13 2:36.98

35.70 1:14.90 2:04.76 2:36.98

LIAC-MR 12Yuen, Alexander S14 2:37.52

34.33 1:14.94 2:02.03 2:37.52

LIAC-MR 12Pak, Sion15 2:40.10

34.53 1:14.56 2:04.11 2:40.10

LIAC-MR 11Tao, Lebao16 2:41.04

35.34 1:18.53 2:05.62 2:41.04

QNS-MR 12Collins, Ethan M17 2:42.50

34.03 1:14.74 2:06.37 2:42.50

QNS-MR 11Yi, Sahn C18 2:43.40

35.18 1:16.28 2:05.67 2:43.40

LIAC-MR 11Gonzalez, Eric J19 2:43.49

35.48 1:15.95 2:06.63 2:43.49

TVSC-MR 11Sapp, Jayden J20 2:45.27

33.46 1:14.65 2:07.47 2:45.27

TVSC-MR 12Mallo, Drew G21 2:45.68

35.59 1:18.15 2:08.57 2:45.68

TVSC-MR 12Coffin, Ollie J22 2:46.80

1:19.97 2:09.64 2:46.80

SSC-MR 12Shields, Ryan S23 2:47.64

37.90 1:18.04 2:11.58 2:47.64

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P24 2:50.26

36.28 1:20.01 2:08.84 2:50.26

LIAC-MR 11Loeb, Levi25 2:51.26

40.41 1:24.85 2:24.16 2:51.26

LIAC-MR 11Kenny, Osborne J26 2:51.43

38.29 1:19.60 2:12.64 2:51.43

LIAC-MR 11Ciesielski, Maximilian P27 2:51.83

37.65 1:20.69 2:13.09 2:51.83

WISC-MR 11Fengler, Jack R28 2:53.58

39.19 1:20.83 2:14.53 2:53.58

LIAC-MR 11Barcia, John Henry H29 2:54.20

42.17 1:26.29 2:18.26 2:54.20

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D30 2:54.29

42.25 1:26.57 2:14.54 2:54.29

HYB-MR 11Tortora, Bobby M31 2:55.68

37.21 1:23.06 2:17.45 2:55.68

LIAC-MR 11Sanchez, Greyson N32 2:56.42

40.35 1:22.23 2:18.27 2:56.42

QNS-MR 12Collins, Nathan J33 2:59.02

40.40 1:24.54 2:18.81 2:59.02

TS-MR 11Stein, Graham S34 3:05.87

39.21 1:27.81 2:25.01 3:05.87

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry35 3:08.39

45.79 1:30.78 2:25.66 3:08.39

WISC-MR 12Cardinale, Michael B36 3:11.33

43.68 1:29.48 2:28.42 3:11.33

SSC-MR 12Lento, Troy O37 3:48.38

51.38 1:50.56 3:00.06 3:48.38

TVSC-MR 12Zhou, Xavier38 3:53.74

1:00.41 2:01.64 3:53.74

TVSC-MR 12Rochlin, Benjamin--- DQ

Other - back

32.85 1:13.02 1:56.10 DQ

TVSC-MR 12Ma, Andi--- DQ

No touch - fly

52.03 1:46.63 DQ

SSC-MR 12Tirado, Will J--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:51.34 3:08.00 DQ

EHY-MR 11Sullivan, Henry--- DQ

Other - back

40.47 1:19.94 2:10.80 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Clover, Caelan C1 4:54.37

32.77 1:10.44 1:46.01 2:22.09

3:07.01 3:50.20 4:22.33 4:54.37

TVSC-MR 11Boudreau, Bryce N2 4:55.12

32.00 1:08.94 1:46.92 2:24.52

3:06.73 3:50.20 4:23.36 4:55.12

TVSC-MR 11Bailey, Jack C3 5:00.93

33.22 1:09.93 1:46.91 2:25.91

3:08.58 3:53.29 4:27.15 5:00.93

TVSC-MR 12Antonetti, Charles L4 5:07.27

32.19 1:10.51 1:49.89 2:28.67

3:12.54 3:56.31 4:31.80 5:07.27

TVSC-MR 12Wu, Austin5 5:16.34

32.37 1:11.98 1:52.59 2:33.07

3:17.02 4:02.76 4:40.24 5:16.34

TVSC-MR 11Mungal, Ethan R6 5:26.50

31.65 1:08.87 1:48.69 2:30.52

3:20.38 4:09.28 4:47.79 5:26.50

TVSC-MR 11Sapp, Jayden J7 5:54.02

33.72 1:17.71 2:02.93 2:47.69

3:39.59 4:34.47 5:14.55 5:54.02

TVSC-MR 11Panico, Grant D8 6:10.78

43.24 1:38.43 2:23.68 3:07.48

3:57.42 4:46.03 5:28.65 6:10.78

TVSC-MR 11Mansueto, Anthony P9 6:12.09

41.36 1:31.27 2:17.79 3:03.21

3:54.09 4:45.02 5:30.16 6:12.09
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Results

(Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 12Chen, Derry10 6:42.95

45.01 1:41.04 2:28.44 3:15.71

4:12.22 5:09.23 5:56.26 6:42.95

TVSC-MR 11Meng, Daniel--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

41.07 1:33.11 2:17.29 3:00.32

3:53.60 4:45.93 5:30.48 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CTVSC-MR1 2:01.61

1) Antonetti, Charles L 12 2) Xu, Jordan J 12

3) Odackal, Jacob T 11 4) Mungal, Ethan R 11

27.90 1:00.61 1:33.95 2:01.61

ATVSC-MR2 2:03.78

1) Clover, Caelan C 12 2) Paterno, Lucas G 11

3) Mansueto, Anthony P 11 4) Sapp, Jayden J 11

26.45 1:03.35 1:35.64 2:03.78

ETVSC-MR3 2:04.28

1) Bailey, Jack C 11 2) Meng, Daniel 11

3) Maietta, Nicholas E 11 4) Miller, Henry J 11

28.37 1:00.05 1:34.14 2:04.28

DTVSC-MR4 2:04.96

1) Boudreau, Bryce N 11 2) Panico, Grant D 11

3) Chen, Derry 12 4) Nguyen, Vincent T 12

27.58 1:01.38 1:35.54 2:04.96

BTVSC-MR5 2:07.17

1) Wu, Austin 12 2) Ma, Andi 12

3) Mallo, Drew G 12 4) Coffin, Ollie J 12

26.94 1:10.83 1:37.06 2:07.17

AHYB-MR6 2:24.93

1) Chan Camargo, Nicolas 12 2) Eckstrum, James 12

3) Joshi, Aayush 12 4) Tortora, Bobby M 11

34.39 1:10.66 1:51.77 2:24.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DTVSC-MR1 2:13.05

1) Mungal, Ethan R 11 2) Mansueto, Anthony P 11

3) Sapp, Jayden J 11 4) Coffin, Ollie J 12

1:12.61 1:42.47 2:13.05

BTVSC-MR2 2:13.41

1) Meng, Daniel 11 2) Boudreau, Bryce N 11

3) Odackal, Jacob T 11 4) Wu, Austin 12

35.14 1:10.82 1:47.17 2:13.41

CTVSC-MR3 2:14.25

1) Nguyen, Vincent T 12 2) Panico, Grant D 11

3) Antonetti, Charles L 12 4) Rochlin, Benjamin 12

36.39 1:16.56 1:45.78 2:14.25

ATVSC-MR4 2:15.60

1) Clover, Caelan C 12 2) Bailey, Jack C 11

3) Mallo, Drew G 12 4) Maietta, Nicholas E 11

30.59 1:06.45 1:41.79 2:15.60

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Sumpter, Marcus S1 22.84

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam2 23.37

TVSC-MR 14Theophilou, Antonis T3 24.50

QNS-MR 13Corbisiero, Richard C4 25.49

TVSC-MR 14Modica, Robert C5 26.18

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha6 26.37

CSDC-MR 14Lopez, Nick S7 26.71

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J8 26.82

QNS-MR 14Mathelier, CJ J9 27.40

WISC-MR 14Salatti, MJ J10 27.55

WISC-MR 14Bielo, Finn C11 27.71

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F12 27.78

QNS-MR 13Farrell, Jackson A13 27.96

WISC-MR 14Owens, Jonathan J14 28.19

WISC-MR 14Reina, John A15 29.13

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M16 29.55

CSDC-MR 13Ruppert, Wyatt T17 30.01

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C18 30.44

WISC-MR 14Kolakowski, Keanu Y19 30.94

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam1 52.45

24.92 52.45

TVSC-MR 14Theophilou, Antonis T2 53.97

25.93 53.97

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha3 56.04

26.67 56.04

TVSC-MR 13Laidlaw, Luke D4 56.27

26.78 56.27

TVSC-MR 14Modica, Robert C5 56.74

27.80 56.74

CSDC-MR 14Lopez, Nick S6 57.95

27.21 57.95

QNS-MR 14Mathelier, CJ J7 59.33

28.13 59.33

WISC-MR 14Bielo, Finn C8 59.66

28.57 59.66

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F9 1:00.50

28.97 1:00.50

QNS-MR 13Farrell, Jackson A10 1:00.83

28.92 1:00.83

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L11 1:01.18

29.70 1:01.18

WISC-MR 14Salatti, MJ J12 1:02.41

28.43 1:02.41

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M13 1:04.05

30.30 1:04.05

WISC-MR 14Reina, John A14 1:05.17

30.59 1:05.17

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C15 1:05.58

31.00 1:05.58

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J16 1:08.86

33.72 1:08.86

CSDC-MR 13Ruppert, Wyatt T17 1:09.35

34.38 1:09.35

WISC-MR 14Kolakowski, Keanu Y18 1:14.19

35.20 1:14.19
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 13Djbali, Zakaria19 1:19.92

36.71 1:19.92

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam1 5:19.63

27.69 59.39 1:31.27 2:03.30

2:36.22 3:08.77 3:42.23 4:15.32

4:48.10 5:19.63

TVSC-MR 14Modica, Robert C2 5:27.43

28.62 1:00.50 1:33.95 2:07.45

2:41.07 3:15.01 3:49.12 4:22.91

4:55.82 5:27.43

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J3 5:28.14

28.95 1:00.61 1:33.65 2:07.38

2:41.44 3:14.75 3:48.36 4:22.17

4:55.58 5:28.14

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L4 5:42.85

30.30 1:03.92 1:38.22 2:12.77

2:47.66 3:23.13 3:58.30 4:34.02

5:09.13 5:42.85

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Theophilou, Antonis T1 1:03.06

30.48 1:03.06

TVSC-MR 13Laidlaw, Luke D2 1:06.70

32.38 1:06.70

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L3 1:07.68

33.32 1:07.68

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha4 1:09.33

33.34 1:09.33

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F5 1:10.18

33.36 1:10.18

WISC-MR 14Salatti, MJ J6 1:11.28

34.57 1:11.28

CSDC-MR 14Lopez, Nick S7 1:14.69

35.89 1:14.69

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C8 1:16.56

37.06 1:16.56

WISC-MR 14Owens, Jonathan J9 1:17.29

38.24 1:17.29

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M10 1:17.38

37.55 1:17.38

TVSC-MR 13Bhatt, Ayan11 1:23.31

40.58 1:23.31

HYB-MR 13Wiepert, Sean12 1:26.39

42.15 1:26.39

WISC-MR 14Fahl, Nate D13 1:27.63

42.05 1:27.63

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J--- DQ

Multiple strokes

40.58 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Sumpter, Marcus S1 2:11.20

30.38 1:04.90 1:38.70 2:11.20

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam2 2:11.59

31.69 1:06.55 1:40.83 2:11.59

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F3 2:34.54

34.30 1:13.38 1:53.65 2:34.54

WISC-MR 14Owens, Jonathan J4 2:40.23

39.12 1:20.16 2:01.72 2:40.23

WISC-MR 14Salatti, MJ J5 2:47.21

37.92 1:20.18 2:04.63 2:47.21

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J6 2:51.35

40.42 1:25.42 2:11.28 2:51.35

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Laidlaw, Luke D1 1:08.04

31.64 1:08.04

QNS-MR 13Corbisiero, Richard C2 1:08.96

32.02 1:08.96

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J3 1:11.39

33.51 1:11.39

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha4 1:11.47

33.86 1:11.47

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L5 1:13.89

35.46 1:13.89

TVSC-MR 14Huang, Owen W6 1:14.86

34.58 1:14.86

QNS-MR 14Mathelier, CJ J7 1:23.25

38.97 1:23.25

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M8 1:23.77

40.91 1:23.77

WISC-MR 14Bielo, Finn C9 1:24.50

41.24 1:24.50

QNS-MR 13Farrell, Jackson A10 1:24.78

39.69 1:24.78

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J11 1:25.32

41.82 1:25.32

CSDC-MR 13Ruppert, Wyatt T*12 1:26.48

41.71 1:26.48

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C*12 1:26.48

40.64 1:26.48

WISC-MR 14Owens, Jonathan J14 1:27.68

41.80 1:27.68

QNS-MR 13Djbali, Zakaria15 1:40.48

47.78 1:40.48

WISC-MR 14Reina, John A--- DQ

One hand touch

36.58 DQ

WISC-MR 14Kolakowski, Keanu Y--- DQ

Head not up

47.60 DQ
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam1 2:23.43

32.23 1:07.71 1:45.65 2:23.43

TVSC-MR 14Sumpter, Marcus S2 2:32.87

32.15 1:11.29 1:51.82 2:32.87

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J3 2:35.41

35.00 1:14.30 1:55.00 2:35.41

TVSC-MR 14Huang, Owen W4 2:43.99

36.20 1:17.16 2:00.41 2:43.99

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J5 3:03.09

41.84 1:28.74 2:17.26 3:03.09

QNS-MR 13Farrell, Jackson A6 3:03.58

41.11 1:29.21 2:16.89 3:03.58

TVSC-MR 13Bhatt, Ayan7 3:27.57

47.29 1:40.13 2:33.64 3:27.57

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Sumpter, Marcus S1 58.38

26.82 58.38

TVSC-MR 14Theophilou, Antonis T2 59.36

27.57 59.36

TVSC-MR 14Huang, Owen W3 1:02.07

28.26 1:02.07

QNS-MR 13Fert, Adam4 1:02.86

29.13 1:02.86

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J5 1:03.42

29.41 1:03.42

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F6 1:06.05

30.05 1:06.05

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L7 1:06.61

31.35 1:06.61

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha8 1:07.59

31.10 1:07.59

QNS-MR 14Mathelier, CJ J9 1:08.49

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M10 1:19.20

37.95 1:19.20

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C11 1:22.65

36.72 1:22.65

HYB-MR 13Wiepert, Sean12 1:33.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Huang, Owen W1 2:26.09

28.91 1:03.51 1:44.65 2:26.09

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J2 2:27.94

31.30 1:06.17 1:45.61 2:27.94

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L3 2:31.01

32.74 1:10.45 1:51.01 2:31.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 14Sumpter, Marcus S1 2:13.56

27.60 1:02.78 1:42.08 2:13.56

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha2 2:18.76

30.51 1:08.45 1:47.08 2:18.76

TVSC-MR 14Dudra, Leo J3 2:19.09

29.83 1:06.40 1:47.91 2:19.09

TVSC-MR 14Quintero, Esteban L4 2:21.35

31.08 1:08.43 1:48.03 2:21.35

TVSC-MR 14Modica, Robert C5 2:26.86

29.94 1:08.85 1:55.76 2:26.86

CSDC-MR 14Nava, Fin F6 2:30.37

29.73 1:06.76 1:53.84 2:30.37

QNS-MR 14Mathelier, CJ J7 2:33.22

32.80 1:12.65 1:58.25 2:33.22

CSDC-MR 13Eby, Anthony M8 2:38.82

35.64 1:18.32 2:03.86 2:38.82

QNS-MR 13Farrell, Jackson A9 2:38.85

35.25 1:16.01 2:04.79 2:38.85

WISC-MR 14Owens, Jonathan J10 2:46.15

38.04 1:21.09 2:10.16 2:46.15

CSDC-MR 13Peluso, Nick C11 2:48.11

38.41 1:19.70 2:09.88 2:48.11

WISC-MR 14Denmeade, Robert J12 2:57.30

42.40 1:28.53 2:16.13 2:57.30

HYB-MR 13Wiepert, Sean13 3:10.40

41.16 1:31.13 2:31.94 3:10.40

CSDC-MR 14Lopez, Nick S--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch - breast

31.97 1:13.44 2:02.68 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha1 4:54.84

30.60 1:07.66 1:46.84 2:25.50

3:05.13 3:46.03 4:21.00 4:54.84

TVSC-MR 14Huang, Owen W2 5:02.64

29.19 1:04.45 1:41.96 2:19.15

3:05.48 3:50.38 4:26.01 5:02.64

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BTVSC-MR1 1:43.12

1) Modica, Robert C 14 2) Huang, Owen W 14

3) Quintero, Esteban L 14 4) Sumpter, Marcus S 14

26.29 52.20 1:20.24 1:43.12

ATVSC-MR2 1:43.54

1) Laidlaw, Luke D 13 2) Dudra, Leo J 14

3) Shmelev, Pasha 13 4) Theophilou, Antonis T 14

26.34 52.53 1:19.33 1:43.54

ACSDC-MR3 1:51.94

1) Eby, Anthony M 13 2) Nava, Fin F 14

3) Ruppert, Wyatt T 13 4) Lopez, Nick S 14

29.49 59.14 1:26.23 1:51.94

AWISC-MR4 1:52.24

1) Salatti, MJ J 14 2) Owens, Jonathan J 14

3) Reina, John A 14 4) Bielo, Finn C 14

27.78 56.41 1:25.22 1:52.24



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:07 PM  1/13/2026  Page 41

2026 MR TVSC TJ Kelly Memorial Joust - 1/9/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: 260103 - 260150-TT

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BTVSC-MR1 1:53.55

1) Huang, Owen W 14 2) Laidlaw, Luke D 13

3) Theophilou, Antonis T 14 4) Modica, Robert C 14

29.84 1:01.32 1:27.75 1:53.55

ATVSC-MR2 1:55.70

1) Quintero, Esteban L 14 2) Shmelev, Pasha 13

3) Dudra, Leo J 14 4) Sumpter, Marcus S 14

31.80 1:04.92 1:32.78 1:55.70

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B1 22.74

TVSC-MR 15Fratticci-Rodriguez, Aiden M2 22.82

TVSC-MR 16Emmerich, Landon J3 23.25

TVSC-MR 15Lu, Everett J4 23.75

HYB-MR 16Dwyer, William5 23.87

QNS-MR 15Collins, Elijah S6 24.03

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C7 24.23

TVSC-MR 16Gedeon Jr, Izzy8 24.36

TVSC-MR 15Khamraev, Gordon S9 25.17

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien10 25.38

TVSC-MR 15Chodankar, Arnav11 25.71

WISC-MR 15Bielo, Jack S12 26.55

CSDC-MR 15Riveira, Nicholas13 27.35

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A14 27.66

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R15 28.14

WISC-MR 15Kelly, Brayden J16 32.08

CSDC-MR 15Geraghty, Ryan P17 32.37

QNS-MR 15Bouzarouata, Adam N--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Fratticci-Rodriguez, Aiden M1 50.11

24.15 50.11

QNS-MR 15Bouzarouata, Adam N2 50.20

24.03 50.20

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J3 50.26

24.02 50.26

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B4 51.08

24.41 51.08

QNS-MR 15Daley, Diego D5 51.68

24.96 51.68

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C6 52.23

24.76 52.23

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Johnny A7 52.28

25.36 52.28

TVSC-MR 15Huang, Ryan W8 52.51

25.30 52.51

QNS-MR 15Collins, Elijah S9 52.84

25.70 52.84

TVSC-MR 16Gedeon Jr, Izzy10 53.04

25.63 53.04

TVSC-MR 15Theophilou, Sotiris T11 53.28

25.77 53.28

QNS-MR 17Smith, Dean C12 53.65

25.80 53.65

HYB-MR 15Russotto, Matthew N13 56.41

27.64 56.41

TVSC-MR 15Chodankar, Arnav14 57.03

27.48 57.03

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien15 57.41

27.12 57.41

CSDC-MR 15Riveira, Nicholas16 58.72

28.27 58.72

HYB-MR 15Sundberg, Kaiden C17 1:00.16

28.34 1:00.16

WISC-MR 15Bielo, Jack S18 1:00.61

28.48 1:00.61

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A19 1:01.64

30.01 1:01.64

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R20 1:03.24

30.62 1:03.24

CSDC-MR 15Geraghty, Ryan P21 1:16.17

35.13 1:16.17

QNS-MR 16Bast, James B--- DQ

False start

23.88 DQ

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QNS-MR 17Smith, Dean C1 5:01.97

27.99 57.97 1:28.37 1:59.09

2:29.71 3:00.51 3:30.98 4:01.94

4:32.38 5:01.97

TVSC-MR 17O'Sullivan-Ulrich, Liam S2 5:06.80

27.69 57.73 1:28.36 1:59.51

2:30.49 3:01.66 3:33.17 4:05.07

4:36.48 5:06.80

HYB-MR 15Russotto, Matthew N3 5:21.93

29.46 1:00.62 1:32.58 2:05.33

2:38.60 3:11.37 3:44.12 4:17.43

4:50.34 5:21.93

TVSC-MR 15Theophilou, Sotiris T4 5:25.36

28.13 58.88 1:30.82 2:03.55

2:36.68 3:09.97 3:43.56 4:17.72

4:52.07 5:25.36

HYB-MR 15Freda, Richard5 7:15.81

34.33 1:15.21 1:59.04 2:45.59

3:29.44 4:14.16 5:01.67 5:46.58

6:31.55 7:15.81

HYB-MR 16Cueva, Nicholas6 7:42.12

37.23 1:20.73 2:06.59 2:55.65

3:45.13 4:33.04 5:21.83 6:11.93

7:00.80 7:42.12

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J1 57.85

28.42 57.85

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J2 57.90

27.88 57.90
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(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 15Lu, Everett J3 58.02

28.43 58.02

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C4 58.04

28.43 58.04

TVSC-MR 15Fratticci-Rodriguez, Aiden M5 1:00.27

28.98 1:00.27

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B6 1:01.87

29.94 1:01.87

TVSC-MR 16Gedeon Jr, Izzy7 1:07.33

32.71 1:07.33

TVSC-MR 15Chodankar, Arnav8 1:09.35

33.48 1:09.35

HYB-MR 15Sundberg, Kaiden C9 1:11.79

34.66 1:11.79

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R10 1:14.24

36.50 1:14.24

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A11 1:15.63

36.61 1:15.63

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Green, Trevor A1 1:50.02

26.09 54.29 1:22.68 1:50.02

QNS-MR 15Bouzarouata, Adam N2 2:01.44

28.57 59.48 1:30.38 2:01.44

TVSC-MR 15Lu, Everett J3 2:03.68

29.33 1:00.10 1:31.21 2:03.68

TVSC-MR 15Theophilou, Sotiris T4 2:04.50

29.55 1:00.47 1:32.84 2:04.50

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J5 2:04.84

29.78 1:00.85 1:32.74 2:04.84

TVSC-MR 17O'Sullivan-Ulrich, Liam S6 2:07.47

29.13 1:00.62 1:33.53 2:07.47

QNS-MR 17Smith, Dean C7 2:07.63

30.81 1:02.32 1:35.03 2:07.63

QNS-MR 15Daley, Diego D8 2:07.75

30.21 1:02.69 1:34.72 2:07.75

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C9 2:08.06

29.94 1:02.03 1:35.32 2:08.06

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien10 2:25.26

33.62 1:11.42 1:49.80 2:25.26

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J1 59.92

27.76 59.92

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J2 1:01.40

28.12 1:01.40

TVSC-MR 15Huang, Ryan W3 1:03.67

29.67 1:03.67

QNS-MR 15Bouzarouata, Adam N4 1:04.01

29.92 1:04.01

TVSC-MR 15Khamraev, Gordon S5 1:05.07

30.56 1:05.07

TVSC-MR 16Emmerich, Landon J6 1:05.26

30.90 1:05.26

QNS-MR 17DeFeo, Draco F7 1:07.27

31.33 1:07.27

TVSC-MR 15Fratticci-Rodriguez, Aiden M8 1:07.82

32.02 1:07.82

TVSC-MR 17O'Sullivan-Ulrich, Liam S9 1:08.34

32.08 1:08.34

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Johnny A10 1:08.68

32.54 1:08.68

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B11 1:08.88

31.58 1:08.88

QNS-MR 15Collins, Elijah S12 1:13.57

35.04 1:13.57

TVSC-MR 15Chodankar, Arnav13 1:13.58

34.19 1:13.58

TVSC-MR 16Gedeon Jr, Izzy14 1:14.14

35.86 1:14.14

HYB-MR 15Russotto, Matthew N15 1:14.19

35.01 1:14.19

CSDC-MR 15Riveira, Nicholas16 1:16.85

HYB-MR 15Sundberg, Kaiden C17 1:19.60

36.79 1:19.60

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A18 1:20.33

37.96 1:20.33

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R19 1:29.61

41.84 1:29.61

CSDC-MR 15Geraghty, Ryan P20 1:36.63

46.16 1:36.63

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Green, Trevor A1 2:09.10

30.01 1:02.97 1:35.98 2:09.10

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J2 2:16.95

29.10 1:03.16 1:39.54 2:16.95

TVSC-MR 15Theophilou, Sotiris T3 2:18.04

31.25 1:05.89 1:41.97 2:18.04

TVSC-MR 15Khamraev, Gordon S4 2:20.51

31.06 1:05.89 1:42.31 2:20.51

TVSC-MR 15Huang, Ryan W5 2:23.04

31.03 1:06.68 1:44.30 2:23.04

TVSC-MR 17O'Sullivan-Ulrich, Liam S6 2:25.77

32.78 1:09.63 1:47.41 2:25.77

QNS-MR 17DeFeo, Draco F7 2:28.00

33.33 1:10.76 1:49.27 2:28.00

QNS-MR 15Collins, Elijah S8 2:42.13

36.76 1:17.76 1:59.09 2:42.13

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien9 2:43.12

36.87 1:17.54 2:00.68 2:43.12

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A10 2:55.38

38.45 1:22.22 2:08.24 2:55.38

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R11 3:06.11

41.28 1:30.85 2:18.39 3:06.11
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Boys 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J1 55.38

25.92 55.38

TVSC-MR 16Emmerich, Landon J2 56.39

26.50 56.39

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B3 56.58

25.93 56.58

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Johnny A4 56.63

26.53 56.63

QNS-MR 16Bast, James B5 57.73

26.60 57.73

TVSC-MR 15Lu, Everett J6 58.07

26.28 58.07

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J7 58.31

26.66 58.31

QNS-MR 17DeFeo, Draco F8 58.81

TVSC-MR 15Theophilou, Sotiris T9 59.73

27.42 59.73

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C10 1:00.49

TVSC-MR 15Khamraev, Gordon S11 1:01.25

28.56 1:01.25

QNS-MR 15Collins, Elijah S12 1:02.09

28.66 1:02.09

QNS-MR 15Woody, James S13 1:03.76

29.68 1:03.76

TVSC-MR 15Chodankar, Arnav14 1:04.70

30.74 1:04.70

CSDC-MR 15Riveira, Nicholas15 1:11.26

33.01 1:11.26

WISC-MR 15Bielo, Jack S16 1:11.61

31.31 1:11.61

WISC-MR 15Kelly, Brayden J17 1:11.88

HYB-MR 15Sundberg, Kaiden C18 1:19.04

34.46 1:19.04

CSDC-MR 15Geraghty, Ryan P19 1:31.98

42.72 1:31.98

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Green, Trevor A1 1:52.66

25.30 54.87 1:23.91 1:52.66

QNS-MR 15Bouzarouata, Adam N2 2:03.94

26.52 56.95 1:29.12 2:03.94

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J3 2:07.49

28.28 1:00.00 1:33.52 2:07.49

TVSC-MR 17O'Sullivan-Ulrich, Liam S4 2:13.33

27.86 1:00.18 1:35.16 2:13.33

TVSC-MR 15Huang, Ryan W5 2:18.18

28.31 1:01.81 1:38.00 2:18.18

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien6 2:38.78

32.05 1:12.20 1:55.33 2:38.78

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Green, Trevor A1 1:52.20

24.23 52.39 1:25.03 1:52.20

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J2 1:59.63

26.35 57.96 1:31.55 1:59.63

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J3 2:03.23

26.21 57.20 1:32.96 2:03.23

TVSC-MR 16Emmerich, Landon J4 2:04.74

27.21 58.84 1:36.40 2:04.74

TVSC-MR 15Lu, Everett J5 2:05.61

27.08 58.36 1:33.60 2:05.61

QNS-MR 15Daley, Diego D6 2:06.55

26.26 58.48 1:36.18 2:06.55

TVSC-MR 15Khamraev, Gordon S7 2:06.78

28.96 1:00.91 1:37.30 2:06.78

TVSC-MR 15Baranowski, Bryce B8 2:10.01

26.97 1:01.50 1:41.75 2:10.01

QNS-MR 15Farrell, Joe C9 2:10.28

28.03 59.91 1:40.42 2:10.28

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien10 2:26.18

30.32 1:06.46 1:52.47 2:26.18

CSDC-MR 15Riveira, Nicholas11 2:30.97

32.89 1:12.65 1:55.90 2:30.97

TVSC-MR 16Paterno, Christian A12 2:34.98

34.80 1:15.63 1:59.66 2:34.98

WISC-MR 15Bielo, Jack S13 2:41.43

31.29 1:11.86 2:05.60 2:41.43

QNS-MR 15Smollins, Benjamin R14 2:42.27

34.71 1:16.50 2:05.40 2:42.27

CSDC-MR 15Geraghty, Ryan P15 2:57.83

39.57 1:23.31 2:17.27 2:57.83

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TVSC-MR 17Green, Trevor A1 3:57.90

25.75 55.14 1:25.67 1:55.31

2:29.00 3:03.61 3:31.43 3:57.90

TVSC-MR 16Stueber, Colin J2 4:17.58

26.73 58.39 1:32.95 2:07.53

2:42.02 3:18.86 3:48.88 4:17.58

TVSC-MR 18Casalinuovo, Johnny A3 4:20.84

27.51 58.98 1:31.46 2:03.89

2:41.85 3:21.00 3:51.47 4:20.84

CSDC-MR 15Remien, Jameson J4 4:31.59

28.47 1:01.00 1:35.96 2:10.42

2:48.36 3:27.76 4:00.51 4:31.59

TVSC-MR 15Huang, Ryan W5 4:48.93

28.38 1:02.23 1:40.69 2:18.79

2:59.64 3:40.91 4:15.14 4:48.93

EHY-MR 15Le Chartier, Sebastien6 5:04.52

30.48 1:08.20 1:47.60 2:26.44

3:10.47 3:55.89 4:30.45 5:04.52

 
Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TVSC-MR 10Yang, Austin J1 51.31
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Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TVSC-MR 13Shmelev, Pasha1 2:30.21

35.68 1:13.98 1:53.43 2:30.21


